
Alsager
Charlie Lievesley (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.70Event 152 (45)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.00Event 154 (49)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.00Event 203 (53)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.30Event 303 (52)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.50Event 352 (53)

Freya Pilbury (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.69Event 302 (80)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 353 (89)

Maisie Horton (13)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.60Event 353 (37)

Altrincham
Altrincham A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (2)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (4)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (4)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (4)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (10)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (5)

Caitlyn Rain (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.72Event 304 (83)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.20Event 453 (29)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:56.80Event 502 (20)

Emily Inns (05)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.64Event 401 (31)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:23.00Event 455 (18)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:51.40Event 502 (34)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:40.30Event 506 (35)

Hannah Burns (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.40Event 353 (114)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.50Event 403 (16)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:34.00Event 552 (10)

Ian Zeng (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:27.95Event 102 (2)

Jessica Sala (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.80Event 103 (34)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.10Event 252 (47)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.30Event 353 (59)

Long Him Ko (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:34.20Event 152 (53)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.60Event 203 (41)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:39.60Event 255 (18)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.20Event 303 (54)

Sam McCusker (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:46.70Event 402 (15)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:43.20Event 406 (7)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.20Event 503 (11)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:15.80Event 555 (19)

Simon Harrison (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.49Event 305 (89)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.70Event 352 (138)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 53.50Event 454 (68)
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Sophia Chambers (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.50Event 103 (9)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:52.60Event 252 (8)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.20Event 353 (19)

Sophia Relph (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:23.53Event 101 (29)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:02.80Event 206 (38)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.60Event 254 (31)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.49Event 302 (43)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.40Event 355 (10)

Thomas Dale (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.60Event 404 (7)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:25.30Event 551 (10)

Toby Holland (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.19Event 303 (85)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:25.10Event 452 (10)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.00Event 503 (23)

Aquabears
Amber Aston (09)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.20Event 453 (28)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:55.70Event 502 (24)

Archie McLaren (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.02Event 303 (88)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.78Event 305 (61)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.00Event 352 (61)

Callum Mongan (07)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 59.08Event 404 (56)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.70Event 505 (30)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:15.60Event 551 (31)

Daisy Tomkinson (10)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:58.00Event 502 (18)

Dylan Meyers (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.94Event 352 (64)

Ellie Schofield (10)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:33.30Event 405 (27)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:26.50Event 451 (28)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.10Event 504 (36)

Emmett Eastwood (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.13Event 104 (42)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.45Event 152 (57)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.45Event 203 (50)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.33Event 205 (36)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:46.10Event 255 (15)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.81Event 303 (59)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.46Event 305 (28)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.95Event 352 (36)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.32Event 354 (26)

Harry Elson (09)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.90Event 503 (35)

Isla Schofield (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.33Event 353 (96)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.79Event 355 (54)
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Jacob Baker (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.50Event 303 (76)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.20Event 305 (67)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.74Event 352 (69)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.86Event 404 (17)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.96Event 503 (14)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:27.00Event 551 (8)

Joe Chadwick (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 30.84Event 303 (90)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.20Event 305 (52)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.38Event 352 (83)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:51.30Event 402 (2)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.28Event 404 (11)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.80Event 452 (4)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.50Event 454 (27)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.00Event 501 (12)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.34Event 503 (10)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:27.00Event 505 (21)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:16.70Event 555 (17)

Kyle Durand (05)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 28.21Event 303 (109)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 25.80Event 305 (106)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 57.27Event 404 (63)

Oliver Thomas (09)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.90Event 452 (26)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.50Event 503 (25)

Ruby Whiteside (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:01.80Event 306 (23)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:35.80Event 455 (7)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:57.00Event 506 (5)

Sophie Barr (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.40Event 101 (56)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.30Event 103 (49)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.73Event 105 (61)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:41.84Event 155 (30)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:52.60Event 206 (53)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.71Event 254 (50)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.34Event 302 (62)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:06.13Event 351 (12)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.49Event 353 (92)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.35Event 355 (47)

Taira Patricija Zara-S (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:24.90Event 153 (45)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:06.40Event 202 (37)

William Latham (11)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.90Event 505 (4)

William Thorley (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:49.09Event 106 (42)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.34Event 154 (58)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:14.56Event 201 (39)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.57Event 203 (61)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.70Event 303 (60)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.10Event 305 (54)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.47Event 352 (55)

Ashton u Lyn
Scarlett Fagan (10)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:01.10Event 502 (8)
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Ather & Leig
Frankie Davies (14)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:21.30Event 204 (10)

Bebington
Andrew Dobbing (05)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:57.20Event 356 (19)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:23.30Event 551 (16)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:06.50Event 555 (36)

Matthew Keane (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.95Event 354 (120)

Samuel Scullion (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.50Event 354 (107)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:12.70Event 553 (34)

Sophia Hewlett (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:59.90Event 306 (39)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:29.50Event 351 (33)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.60Event 403 (37)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:30.50Event 405 (45)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:38.70Event 506 (38)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.30Event 552 (48)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.60Event 554 (31)

Blackburn
Chloe Gardner (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:31.99Event 101 (9)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.70Event 105 (11)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:09.60Event 155 (6)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:20.40Event 204 (11)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.26Event 254 (3)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.28Event 302 (26)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.60Event 355 (5)

Dana Juma (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.99Event 304 (76)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.30Event 453 (27)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:59.50Event 502 (13)

Daniel Ashton (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 30.00Event 303 (95)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.43Event 305 (90)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.75Event 352 (119)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.05Event 354 (84)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.34Event 404 (21)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.10Event 454 (39)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.60Event 501 (30)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:26.52Event 505 (24)

Daniel Saunders (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.66Event 305 (87)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:01.71Event 404 (44)
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Eliza Johnson (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.95Event 105 (56)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:17.35Event 153 (71)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:51.50Event 202 (71)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.65Event 304 (102)

Elliott Filbin (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:20.60Event 104 (20)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:58.90Event 152 (4)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:07.50Event 154 (17)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.84Event 203 (10)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.38Event 205 (16)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 36.08Event 303 (27)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.26Event 305 (21)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.32Event 352 (31)

Luke Birchall (12)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:23.00Event 253 (43)

Reuben Quayle (07)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.42Event 303 (116)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.80Event 305 (95)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.07Event 352 (132)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:10.70Event 452 (51)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.50Event 454 (59)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 59.00Event 503 (66)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:13.70Event 505 (65)

Sophie Nicholson (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.30Event 204 (16)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.96Event 304 (33)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.04Event 355 (51)

Sophie Piscina (13)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:45.30Event 252 (18)

Toby Bigwood (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:24.96Event 104 (5)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:15.40Event 251 (1)

Blackpool Aq
Amelia Cowburn (09)S8/SB7/SM8

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 35.50Event 302 (3)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:29.20Event 403 (2)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 3:35.40Event 405 (1)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 6:11.60Event 506 (2)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:17.90Event 554 (3)

Archie Honey (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.50Event 406 (29)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:22.80Event 452 (19)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:08.30Event 501 (25)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.30Event 503 (29)

Bethany Haworth (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.70Event 353 (46)

Blackpool Aq A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (6)

Charlie Edwards (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:00.10Event 102 (46)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.12Event 154 (40)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.94Event 205 (41)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:17.97Event 253 (64)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.81Event 352 (46)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.46Event 354 (52)

Accepted Entries

SENW Summer Regionals 2026

Accepted Entries - Page 5 of 94Powered by SwimTools Desktop (www.swimtools.uk)

Report generated - Thu 19  March 2026 08:31 am



Charlie Lord (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:19.21Event 103 (14)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.70Event 105 (12)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:47.30Event 252 (15)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.50Event 254 (1)

Daniel Wrigley (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:23.94Event 104 (9)

Dexter Diver (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.70Event 352 (137)

Gabriel Barnett (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:23.40Event 301 (25)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:46.90Event 402 (14)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:29.10Event 406 (36)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.70Event 454 (24)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:06.40Event 501 (35)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:25.80Event 505 (26)

Harry Posner (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:08.30Event 102 (30)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:43.80Event 152 (33)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:29.53Event 253 (24)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:01.57Event 255 (6)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 20:21.87Event 356 (4)

James Fletcher (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:27.20Event 102 (5)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.20Event 152 (18)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:19.90Event 203 (8)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.40Event 303 (8)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.76Event 352 (7)

Jensen Chapman (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:27.87Event 102 (3)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:36.76Event 253 (3)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.45Event 354 (8)

Jessica McNiven (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 30.90Event 353 (132)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.27Event 355 (98)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.90Event 504 (52)

Kira Tiunikova (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.80Event 304 (23)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.40Event 353 (54)

Logan Evans (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:49.88Event 106 (40)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.04Event 152 (60)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.80Event 154 (26)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.30Event 201 (26)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.16Event 203 (36)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:43.55Event 255 (17)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:59.70Event 301 (13)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 34.80Event 303 (40)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:58.40Event 356 (6)

Lorelei Veitch (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 11:12.90Event 351 (1)

Matthew Parker (12)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.40Event 352 (56)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.76Event 354 (80)
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Oscar O'Connell (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:04.96Event 104 (62)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 57.96Event 154 (61)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:05.69Event 201 (47)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:30.93Event 205 (63)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:31.10Event 251 (29)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:19.18Event 255 (34)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.93Event 305 (57)

Phoebe Evans (14)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:23.70Event 155 (1)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.50Event 252 (5)

Samuel McCumiskey (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:49.40Event 402 (10)

Toby Smith (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:10.00Event 106 (27)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.76Event 154 (10)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:28.38Event 201 (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 10:45.70Event 301 (6)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.82Event 352 (19)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 20:28.91Event 356 (2)

William Eccles (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.50Event 152 (42)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.81Event 154 (31)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.48Event 201 (22)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.98Event 203 (34)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:44.99Event 205 (29)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 34.27Event 303 (43)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.67Event 352 (38)

William Kershaw (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:23.90Event 301 (23)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:49.79Event 356 (21)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.27Event 406 (21)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.44Event 501 (18)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:24.92Event 551 (11)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:10.18Event 555 (34)

Bolton
Elias Moore (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:27.00Event 104 (1)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:10.60Event 251 (3)

Bolton Metro
Amelia Ehouman (12)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.89Event 254 (36)

Ben Noakes (09)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:21.20Event 452 (24)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.90Event 503 (34)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:15.90Event 555 (18)

Bogdan Tonu (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.90Event 404 (2)

Bolton Metro A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (3)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (7)
Female 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 335 (1)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (1)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (2)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (9)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (3)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (12)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free TeamEvent 385 (3)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (5)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (9)
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Bolton Metro B (TE)

Session 05
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (6)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (6)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (5)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (14)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (1)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (13)

Esmee Moore (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.06Event 101 (57)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:35.40Event 151 (42)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:35.99Event 155 (39)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:08.30Event 204 (55)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:48.80Event 206 (57)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.12Event 254 (53)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.55Event 302 (56)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:59.90Event 306 (24)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:54.10Event 351 (19)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.16Event 355 (70)

Ethan Blyth (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.77Event 303 (98)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:45.57Event 402 (19)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:17.10Event 452 (36)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:03.65Event 503 (49)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.76Event 505 (28)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.80Event 553 (9)

Evangeline Brown (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.70Event 101 (48)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.60Event 105 (62)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:49.51Event 151 (25)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:36.40Event 155 (37)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.64Event 204 (40)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:51.30Event 206 (55)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:38.50Event 252 (40)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.80Event 254 (39)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:01.30Event 351 (14)

Finley Burke (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:52.84Event 106 (37)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.40Event 152 (58)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.00Event 154 (41)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.48Event 201 (36)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:34.80Event 205 (52)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.40Event 253 (55)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:27.70Event 255 (24)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.57Event 354 (39)

Fraser Cork (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.04Event 354 (85)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:47.91Event 402 (13)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:14.76Event 553 (28)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:30.46Event 555 (3)

Georgia Cork (09)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:37.00Event 451 (8)
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Heath Mason (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:53.20Event 106 (35)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:38.90Event 152 (43)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.52Event 154 (32)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:20.56Event 201 (23)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:59.20Event 251 (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 10:00.36Event 301 (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 19:12.20Event 356 (5)

Heidi Coote (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.50Event 302 (22)

Isaac Spinks (05)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 30.17Event 354 (135)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:06.70Event 553 (64)

Jack Calderbank (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.40Event 352 (80)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.30Event 354 (110)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:33.60Event 402 (39)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.10Event 454 (12)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:25.50Event 505 (27)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.37Event 553 (43)

Jasmine Rolle (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.54Event 304 (96)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.60Event 405 (38)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:18.55Event 453 (42)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:48.10Event 502 (38)

Joshua Keogh (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:16.10Event 301 (47)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:55.40Event 501 (67)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:11.20Event 505 (68)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:12.82Event 551 (33)

Leo Talbot (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:14.40Event 356 (40)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:26.90Event 402 (49)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:03.48Event 406 (67)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:16.00Event 452 (39)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 55.20Event 454 (55)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:55.33Event 501 (68)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:11.35Event 505 (67)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:34.00Event 555 (61)

Lisa Barzaghi (07)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.62Event 355 (95)

Mark Owen (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:19.74Event 406 (57)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:00.62Event 501 (58)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:17.40Event 551 (26)

Matilda Forrest (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.20Event 304 (70)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:20.50Event 453 (35)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.30Event 502 (28)

Megan Swift (14)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:55.00Event 252 (2)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.50Event 353 (16)
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Naomi Talbot (09)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:35.80Event 455 (6)

Niomi Gorvett (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.90Event 103 (22)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:56.60Event 155 (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:03.60Event 206 (36)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:41.42Event 252 (28)

Olivia Gibson (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.05Event 304 (75)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.71Event 453 (24)

Scarlett Hutchinson-Th (08)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.42Event 403 (27)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:18.80Event 455 (20)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:47.60Event 506 (21)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:25.70Event 552 (44)

Skyla Flare Baybutt (08)S6/SB6/SM6

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 51.44Event 355 (1)

Sophia Stafford (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.10Event 304 (91)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:20.63Event 453 (34)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:58.71Event 502 (15)

Sophia Westhead (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.30Event 302 (64)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.06Event 353 (121)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.89Event 401 (27)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.26Event 403 (30)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:27.60Event 552 (34)

Winston Crosthwaite (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:46.44Event 402 (16)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.68Event 505 (14)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:15.11Event 553 (25)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:19.70Event 555 (14)

Bootle
Zerrin Bentham (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.70Event 105 (46)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:48.19Event 151 (26)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:38.95Event 155 (32)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:57.90Event 202 (57)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.35Event 304 (44)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:40.26Event 306 (15)

Bridgefield
Emmy Rimmer (10)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.50Event 453 (10)
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Burnley BOBC
Arthur Foran (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:42.91Event 102 (63)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.80Event 152 (41)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.40Event 154 (22)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.88Event 203 (39)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:34.60Event 205 (53)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:15.90Event 253 (70)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:21.40Event 255 (32)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 10:13.50Event 301 (7)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 303 (34)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.48Event 354 (66)

Felix Nutter (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:54.70Event 106 (34)

Isaac Greenhalgh (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:24.50Event 104 (6)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:57.40Event 152 (7)

Joshua Blackledge (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.70Event 303 (72)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:44.20Event 406 (5)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.80Event 452 (5)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.70Event 501 (2)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.90Event 503 (17)

Oliver Malpass (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:10.20Event 102 (28)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:28.90Event 253 (27)

Samuel Harrison (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:15.30Event 106 (20)

Taylor-James Turner (11)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.40Event 503 (3)

Thomas Binns (07)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.23Event 354 (113)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 59.60Event 404 (54)

Bury & Elton
Bury & Elton A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free Team 3:54.00Event 307 (12)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley Team 4:28.00Event 338 (11)

Daniel Carter (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.95Event 352 (5)

Holly Baker (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.69Event 302 (79)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 31.72Event 353 (126)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.10Event 355 (90)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.44Event 403 (17)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.20Event 504 (16)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:31.80Event 552 (19)

Mia Ashworth (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:19.10Event 103 (15)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:49.90Event 105 (17)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:32.30Event 153 (7)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.40Event 254 (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.60Event 302 (19)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.90Event 353 (32)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.20Event 355 (19)

Oliver Carter (06)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.70Event 352 (121)
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Ralphie Shore (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.78Event 305 (85)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.92Event 352 (117)

William Carter (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.16Event 404 (31)

Carlisle Aq
Alastair Buis (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.00Event 152 (52)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:38.90Event 255 (19)

Ariana Dorey (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:31.00Event 153 (14)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:19.08Event 202 (7)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.86Event 302 (15)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.90Event 353 (8)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.60Event 355 (8)

Carlisle Aq A (TE)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (3)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (16)

Emelia Cox (10)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:59.70Event 502 (12)

Harry Harding (14)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:36.10Event 253 (6)

Isobel Marsh (10)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:33.40Event 552 (13)

Macie Bell (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:32.20Event 153 (9)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:16.90Event 202 (12)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.00Event 304 (13)

Maisie Ross (13)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:13.08Event 202 (20)

Matthew Bell (08)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:41.90Event 402 (27)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:12.90Event 553 (32)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:15.30Event 555 (20)

Max Nixon (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:28.70Event 102 (1)

Oscar Williams (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:08.07Event 102 (31)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:27.10Event 253 (32)

Reuben Dorey (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:09.00Event 104 (52)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:26.10Event 152 (70)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.82Event 154 (54)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:12.84Event 201 (43)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:08.70Event 203 (65)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:28.80Event 205 (66)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.40Event 303 (81)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.88Event 305 (59)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.91Event 352 (66)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.92Event 354 (35)

Ruth Locke-Brown (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 38.30Event 353 (4)

Sergio Morganella (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.76Event 104 (40)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:01.18Event 154 (51)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:15.20Event 201 (38)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.67Event 203 (49)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.59Event 352 (50)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.08Event 354 (43)
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Sian Morgan (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.30Event 304 (45)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:24.50Event 453 (6)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:00.00Event 502 (10)

Thomas Ross (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.36Event 305 (66)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.60Event 352 (73)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.86Event 404 (3)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.61Event 454 (8)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.50Event 501 (4)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.97Event 505 (3)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:29.93Event 555 (5)

William Smith (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.60Event 303 (14)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.10Event 305 (9)

Yasmin Burrow (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.26Event 302 (89)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.33Event 304 (89)

Carnforth
Alex Smith (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:13.20Event 106 (23)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.86Event 154 (36)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.10Event 201 (37)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.13Event 305 (30)

Annabel Gill (14)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:33.90Event 206 (2)

Bryony Germond (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:54.60Event 105 (8)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:18.00Event 151 (1)

Carnforth A (TE)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (11)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (17)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (8)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (2)

Ellie Hoggarth (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.40Event 103 (10)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:55.10Event 252 (1)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.90Event 353 (7)

Elliott Logan (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:21.10Event 104 (18)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:57.98Event 152 (5)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:58.50Event 205 (3)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:36.70Event 253 (4)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.50Event 303 (5)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.13Event 305 (18)

Ethan Bland (05)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.50Event 303 (114)

George Longley (09)S6/SB6/SM6

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 39.59Event 352 (1)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 6:38.70Event 406 (1)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:26.75Event 454 (1)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:44.30Event 503 (1)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 3:36.90Event 505 (1)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:54.90Event 553 (1)
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Harper Logan (12)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.90Event 203 (46)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.30Event 303 (53)

Jasmine Cadman (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.10Event 304 (90)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:19.80Event 453 (39)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:48.90Event 502 (37)

Jennifer McMillan (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.30Event 353 (60)

Luke Horton (07)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.60Event 305 (88)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:00.40Event 404 (48)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:18.60Event 551 (25)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:13.30Event 553 (31)

Noah McCray (11)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.50Event 501 (6)

Oliver Geary (12)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.45Event 305 (39)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.10Event 354 (56)

Orlaith Treacy (13)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:59.40Event 155 (11)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:13.20Event 202 (19)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:12.20Event 206 (25)

Thomas Keefe (13)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:29.10Event 253 (26)

Chadderton
Isabella Roberts (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.04Event 103 (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.85Event 353 (11)

Chorley Marl
Anastasia Kerr (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.18Event 153 (22)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.96Event 304 (21)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.90Event 353 (31)

Oliver Hatton (12)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.67Event 354 (37)

Clitheroe
Aurora Landsberger (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.00Event 302 (34)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.29Event 355 (16)

Ava Grimshaw (10)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:32.00Event 552 (18)

Beatrice Pollard (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.30Event 105 (28)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.10Event 153 (42)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:06.07Event 202 (39)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:07.45Event 254 (20)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.45Event 302 (24)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.00Event 304 (51)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.00Event 353 (29)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.22Event 355 (18)
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Carolyne Bennett (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.27Event 353 (100)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:11.00Event 403 (13)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:32.20Event 552 (16)

Charlotte Braithwaite (13)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.18Event 355 (20)

Clitheroe A (TE)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 4:08.00Event 357 (16)

Eloise Walmsley (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.28Event 302 (88)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.28Event 355 (89)

Eva Turner (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.54Event 302 (57)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.39Event 353 (95)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.13Event 355 (71)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.40Event 554 (14)

Gabriel Hoch (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.50Event 352 (77)

Imogen Clarkson (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.00Event 302 (93)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.88Event 304 (101)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.73Event 355 (94)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:11.22Event 403 (12)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:33.60Event 405 (26)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:17.80Event 453 (46)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.66Event 504 (39)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.14Event 554 (37)

Isla Astle (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.10Event 101 (51)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.63Event 204 (49)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.10Event 254 (54)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.16Event 302 (70)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.48Event 355 (64)

Kathryn Fitton (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.80Event 302 (77)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.30Event 304 (65)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:37.50Event 405 (14)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:22.00Event 453 (20)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:56.50Event 502 (23)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:02.28Event 554 (22)

Megan Hacking (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.27Event 304 (66)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.40Event 353 (94)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.26Event 355 (67)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:35.80Event 405 (23)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.80Event 453 (23)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:01.30Event 502 (7)

Oliver Clarkson (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.80Event 104 (26)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:30.10Event 253 (22)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.70Event 352 (28)
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Owen Donnelly (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.29Event 303 (101)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.62Event 404 (38)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:16.70Event 452 (37)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.90Event 503 (54)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:22.90Event 505 (43)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:23.70Event 551 (14)

Thomas Harris (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.04Event 354 (129)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:09.74Event 553 (51)

Tom Jones (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.90Event 354 (59)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:19.30Event 553 (5)

Co Chester
Bethan Rowlands (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:23.40Event 153 (52)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:05.30Event 155 (7)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.10Event 302 (33)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.30Event 304 (30)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.40Event 355 (30)

Edward Black (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:14.50Event 102 (22)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 3:00.30Event 152 (1)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:54.70Event 205 (8)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:32.40Event 253 (16)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.10Event 354 (10)

Elijah Carter (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:09.10Event 356 (32)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.90Event 404 (33)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:27.70Event 406 (40)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:02.30Event 555 (44)

Gabe Smith (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:26.60Event 102 (7)

Isabella Stevens (11)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:24.50Event 453 (5)

Jake Mitchell (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:19.10Event 102 (17)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:56.70Event 152 (9)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:37.50Event 201 (1)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.40Event 203 (7)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:33.90Event 253 (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.50Event 303 (18)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.90Event 354 (1)

Jesse Carter (11)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:31.30Event 555 (2)
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Rowan Cash (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:27.10Event 102 (6)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:23.80Event 104 (10)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:34.10Event 106 (6)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.90Event 152 (16)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:35.60Event 201 (4)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.60Event 203 (6)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:56.60Event 205 (6)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:34.50Event 253 (12)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.60Event 303 (4)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.40Event 305 (5)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.80Event 352 (6)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 42.90Event 354 (11)

Thomas Harris (10)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.70Event 452 (7)

Toby Whiting (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.50Event 104 (35)

Tom Harris (10)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.10Event 503 (12)

Co Liverpool
Aidan Kearney (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:31.30Event 301 (42)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:14.68Event 406 (58)

Albion Dobrushi (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:36.23Event 106 (51)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.30Event 152 (50)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.45Event 201 (28)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:43.65Event 251 (23)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:34.80Event 255 (20)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:31.78Event 301 (20)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:08.51Event 356 (14)

Alfie Leahy (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.20Event 354 (70)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:51.30Event 402 (3)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.50Event 553 (13)

Amelia Ashwell (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:24.40Event 153 (50)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.20Event 304 (48)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.90Event 355 (36)

Anthony Welsh (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:22.91Event 102 (13)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:33.95Event 106 (7)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:59.40Event 152 (2)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:34.35Event 253 (13)

Bailey Nixon (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.30Event 354 (109)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:41.10Event 402 (31)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.39Event 505 (40)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.70Event 553 (40)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:05.54Event 555 (38)

Accepted Entries

SENW Summer Regionals 2026

Accepted Entries - Page 17 of 94Powered by SwimTools Desktop (www.swimtools.uk)

Report generated - Thu 19  March 2026 08:31 am



Callum Byrne (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:23.48Event 301 (24)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:06.90Event 356 (33)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:26.70Event 406 (45)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.80Event 501 (28)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:26.60Event 505 (23)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.40Event 555 (28)

Cheuk Kiu Kianna Hui (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:22.38Event 153 (58)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:44.30Event 155 (27)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:51.65Event 202 (70)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:49.40Event 306 (11)

Chibwe Bukenya (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.99Event 354 (57)

Co Liverpool A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (4)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (5)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (4)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (3)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (10)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (9)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (8)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free TeamEvent 385 (4)
Open/Male 17 /Over 800m Free TeamEvent 386 (4)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (4)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (3)

Co Liverpool B (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (8)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (1)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (2)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (5)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (8)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (10)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (1)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free TeamEvent 385 (1)
Open/Male 17 /Over 800m Free TeamEvent 386 (2)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (9)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (14)

Co Liverpool C (TE)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (7)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (7)

Co Liverpool D (TE)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (13)

Daisy D'Arcy (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.10Event 353 (106)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.30Event 401 (21)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.44Event 403 (38)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:36.40Event 405 (19)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:12.10Event 504 (5)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:43.10Event 506 (29)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:24.44Event 552 (47)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:04.40Event 554 (8)

Dominic Workman (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:28.80Event 301 (45)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:07.10Event 356 (42)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:05.60Event 406 (65)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.34Event 454 (60)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:55.90Event 501 (66)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:15.51Event 505 (61)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:53.22Event 555 (55)

Dylan Gregory (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:00.64Event 356 (17)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.34Event 404 (20)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:35.52Event 406 (17)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:18.98Event 452 (32)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.30Event 454 (29)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.93Event 503 (33)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.60Event 505 (31)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:33.05Event 551 (2)
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Dylan Harte (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:19.20Event 104 (24)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:05.80Event 106 (28)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:08.46Event 154 (14)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:27.40Event 201 (12)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:53.50Event 205 (12)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:57.00Event 251 (12)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.10Event 303 (9)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.44Event 305 (15)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.85Event 352 (18)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 42.62Event 354 (13)

Edie Leung (15)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:24.17Event 204 (4)

Ella Lambert (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:25.60Event 101 (22)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.86Event 105 (26)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.90Event 153 (29)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:02.30Event 202 (49)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:54.69Event 206 (49)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.89Event 304 (22)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:12.35Event 306 (21)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:55.61Event 351 (16)

Eric Bao (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:48.08Event 102 (59)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:35.26Event 205 (50)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:22.40Event 253 (45)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.08Event 354 (44)

Ethan Dwyer (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:04.37Event 104 (63)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:19.96Event 106 (56)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 57.32Event 154 (64)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:04.41Event 201 (48)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:27.43Event 205 (69)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:33.84Event 251 (28)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:16.81Event 255 (36)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:13.37Event 301 (30)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.27Event 352 (114)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:52.32Event 356 (20)

Ethan Kelly (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:09.61Event 301 (48)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 15:36.10Event 356 (44)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:27.87Event 402 (47)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 3:57.47Event 406 (70)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:54.17Event 501 (69)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:33.46Event 555 (62)

Eva Smith (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:41.08Event 151 (39)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:37.79Event 155 (34)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:13.13Event 204 (38)

Ffion Sinnott (15)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:33.10Event 153 (5)
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Finlay Byrne (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:07.02Event 301 (33)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:26.15Event 356 (28)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:28.20Event 406 (39)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:12.90Event 452 (45)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:11.75Event 501 (14)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.20Event 503 (43)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:00.93Event 555 (45)

Flynn Robinson (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:07.20Event 102 (34)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:01.23Event 106 (29)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:26.35Event 201 (15)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.62Event 205 (24)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:28.02Event 253 (30)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 10:08.05Event 301 (10)

George Daintith (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:30.90Event 301 (43)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:09.40Event 356 (41)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:05.30Event 406 (66)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:58.70Event 501 (63)

George Dixon (07)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:54.90Event 356 (34)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:22.90Event 406 (52)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.83Event 555 (26)

George Pearce (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.16Event 354 (117)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:25.78Event 402 (50)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:19.80Event 452 (30)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:17.18Event 505 (60)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:08.74Event 553 (55)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:54.04Event 555 (54)

Grace Ebbrell (07)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.10Event 302 (91)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.90Event 355 (74)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.20Event 504 (34)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.30Event 554 (34)

Harry Prothero (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.46Event 104 (29)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:16.39Event 106 (19)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:46.40Event 152 (28)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:07.71Event 154 (15)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.71Event 203 (21)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:48.39Event 205 (21)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:57.34Event 255 (8)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 11:19.74Event 301 (3)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 36.19Event 303 (26)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.96Event 305 (19)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.75Event 352 (27)

Hayden Battle (10)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:21.80Event 452 (22)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.10Event 503 (20)
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Isabelle Hayes (13)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:13.00Event 202 (21)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:15.10Event 206 (15)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.51Event 302 (21)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.30Event 355 (13)

Jacob Irving (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:04.20Event 356 (16)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:38.25Event 406 (14)

James Dixon (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:05.80Event 301 (34)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:43.70Event 402 (23)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:29.30Event 406 (35)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:08.27Event 501 (26)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.38Event 505 (16)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.75Event 553 (11)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:10.30Event 555 (33)

James Graham (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:03.50Event 301 (36)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:48.64Event 356 (22)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.82Event 404 (23)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:24.50Event 406 (50)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.20Event 454 (38)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.90Event 501 (46)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:19.90Event 505 (51)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:57.70Event 555 (49)

James Grant (15)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 36.30Event 303 (24)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.60Event 305 (14)

Joni Dunne (09)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.24Event 401 (33)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.50Event 405 (53)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:13.70Event 453 (59)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:35.80Event 502 (50)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.90Event 506 (46)

Kate Roberts (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:10.00Event 351 (43)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:08.60Event 401 (44)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.70Event 403 (45)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:30.60Event 405 (42)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:28.80Event 506 (52)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.30Event 552 (54)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.40Event 554 (43)

Kerry Hennie (08)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 8:46.40Event 351 (46)

Layla Keeble (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:24.70Event 101 (23)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.80Event 103 (45)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:48.10Event 105 (20)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:02.90Event 206 (37)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.20Event 252 (50)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:40.50Event 306 (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:22.60Event 351 (8)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.00Event 353 (44)
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Lilly Walters (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:27.50Event 101 (21)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:53.20Event 105 (9)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:44.64Event 151 (31)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.40Event 204 (21)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:11.40Event 206 (26)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 20:44.40Event 306 (2)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:33.00Event 351 (7)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.05Event 355 (7)

Logan Byrne (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:46.20Event 402 (17)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.60Event 505 (5)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:19.50Event 553 (4)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:25.34Event 555 (9)

Lottie Read (13)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:57.56Event 151 (14)

Macy Barker (07)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:41.70Event 306 (46)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:11.60Event 351 (42)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:08.84Event 401 (43)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:30.90Event 506 (50)

Madison Rens (07)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 8:42.30Event 351 (48)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.30Event 401 (51)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:20.50Event 405 (62)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:52.60Event 455 (41)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:16.60Event 506 (57)

Marcus Cheung (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:24.10Event 104 (8)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.30Event 154 (4)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.60Event 203 (2)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:54.10Event 205 (10)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:35.00Event 253 (9)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.36Event 352 (15)

Martha Baxter (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.79Event 101 (30)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:46.53Event 155 (25)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:54.87Event 206 (48)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:59.35Event 306 (25)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:54.86Event 351 (17)

Martha Sumnall (10)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.80Event 405 (37)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:29.03Event 451 (25)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.78Event 504 (26)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:40.77Event 506 (34)
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Matilda Bristow (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:14.19Event 101 (59)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:33.11Event 105 (70)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:31.12Event 151 (46)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:24.77Event 155 (44)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:00.45Event 202 (54)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:46.76Event 206 (59)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.87Event 252 (43)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.71Event 254 (51)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.36Event 302 (61)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:56.23Event 306 (27)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:54.54Event 351 (18)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.99Event 355 (23)

Megan Templeton (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.56Event 304 (59)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.20Event 353 (103)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.30Event 403 (19)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.00Event 453 (17)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:57.50Event 502 (19)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:28.10Event 552 (32)

Mia Burslem (06)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.25Event 355 (99)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:08.07Event 401 (45)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:32.55Event 451 (14)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.43Event 504 (56)

Mia Robinson (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:26.20Event 351 (34)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:32.70Event 405 (31)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:17.60Event 455 (24)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:47.50Event 502 (40)

Myles Best (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:08.00Event 102 (32)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.89Event 104 (34)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:38.43Event 251 (24)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:53.61Event 255 (12)

Nalika Mortimer (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:44.70Event 105 (37)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:52.90Event 151 (19)
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:24.70Event 153 (48)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:49.23Event 155 (20)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:02.30Event 202 (48)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.36Event 204 (22)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:09.10Event 206 (28)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.00Event 304 (20)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.30Event 355 (48)

Nikodem Dorsz (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.10Event 104 (38)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:51.98Event 106 (38)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:40.82Event 152 (38)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.41Event 154 (28)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.34Event 201 (29)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:14.52Event 203 (32)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:49.80Event 205 (18)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:47.15Event 251 (17)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:13.60Event 255 (4)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 10:08.31Event 301 (9)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.60Event 303 (15)
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Norah Graham (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:24.60Event 101 (25)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.00Event 105 (30)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:58.20Event 151 (12)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:52.00Event 155 (16)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:08.60Event 202 (31)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:04.70Event 206 (35)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:42.60Event 252 (26)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 20:14.10Event 306 (5)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.30Event 355 (12)

Oliver Moran (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:13.50Event 106 (22)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.90Event 154 (9)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:30.42Event 201 (7)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 11:06.18Event 301 (5)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.80Event 303 (2)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.30Event 352 (16)

Ollie Lambert (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:23.90Event 301 (46)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 15:58.00Event 356 (43)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:07.28Event 406 (63)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:59.79Event 501 (59)

Ollie Yu (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:48.30Event 402 (12)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.00Event 553 (19)

Oscar Donnelly (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.20Event 354 (114)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:28.10Event 402 (46)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:20.70Event 505 (48)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:09.20Event 553 (53)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:55.65Event 555 (51)

Oscar Su (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:46.10Event 152 (29)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.00Event 203 (17)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.80Event 303 (29)

Poppy Read (13)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:41.53Event 151 (37)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:15.01Event 204 (26)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:07.69Event 206 (30)

Ralph Stockton (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.30Event 154 (39)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.80Event 201 (20)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.40Event 203 (44)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 34.00Event 303 (44)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.00Event 352 (44)

Riley Powell (15)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:57.93Event 152 (6)
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Rose Nickson (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:23.80Event 101 (28)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.00Event 105 (31)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:41.90Event 151 (34)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:50.61Event 155 (17)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.98Event 204 (27)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:58.20Event 206 (42)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:08.70Event 254 (18)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:29.69Event 306 (18)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:12.95Event 351 (9)

Samuel Lutas (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:45.00Event 406 (4)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:27.00Event 555 (7)

Sasha McNabb (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:33.80Event 101 (8)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:56.80Event 105 (2)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.71Event 153 (17)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:16.40Event 202 (13)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:30.70Event 206 (6)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.30Event 304 (10)

Scarlett Rose Barr (10)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:02.41Event 554 (20)

Sofia Davies (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.24Event 302 (66)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.62Event 355 (57)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.37Event 401 (32)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:36.90Event 405 (16)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.25Event 504 (14)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:49.80Event 506 (18)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:02.16Event 554 (23)

Sophie Dowding (07)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.35Event 401 (41)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:30.20Event 451 (21)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:15.26Event 455 (29)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.30Event 504 (32)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.93Event 554 (25)

Sophie Lutas (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:14.00Event 103 (33)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.30Event 252 (35)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.10Event 353 (69)

Tess Coles (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.80Event 103 (52)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:41.60Event 105 (42)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:56.60Event 206 (44)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:34.20Event 252 (57)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.70Event 353 (81)

Thomas Ball (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:20.20Event 104 (21)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:51.39Event 106 (39)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:31.50Event 152 (63)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.04Event 154 (30)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.40Event 201 (25)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.89Event 203 (38)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.88Event 205 (42)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:28.20Event 253 (28)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:52.30Event 255 (13)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:55.01Event 301 (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.80Event 352 (26)
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Thomas Rickels (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:42.59Event 301 (40)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:35.24Event 356 (35)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:09.11Event 406 (62)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:15.89Event 452 (40)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 55.60Event 454 (53)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:58.93Event 501 (61)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.60Event 503 (55)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:19.70Event 505 (54)

Tilly Stevens (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:22.86Event 306 (34)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:43.19Event 351 (25)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:41.81Event 506 (33)

Tom Bell (09)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.80Event 452 (16)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.20Event 503 (37)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.00Event 505 (42)

Tristan Woolven (06)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.02Event 303 (105)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.42Event 454 (45)

William Dixon (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:15.10Event 301 (29)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.00Event 406 (30)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.20Event 501 (22)

William Stamper (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:37.10Event 106 (50)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.34Event 154 (57)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:13.88Event 201 (42)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:33.70Event 205 (55)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:27.32Event 255 (25)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:31.84Event 301 (19)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.47Event 352 (79)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:18.63Event 356 (11)

Yosiyas Nicolardi (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.90Event 104 (36)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:16.91Event 106 (16)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:48.05Event 152 (23)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.83Event 154 (19)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:29.19Event 201 (9)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.40Event 203 (25)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:43.46Event 205 (32)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:01.98Event 251 (8)

Zachary Patino (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:27.30Event 406 (42)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:06.53Event 501 (34)

Co Manch Aq
Alban Routledge (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:24.70Event 102 (10)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:33.06Event 253 (15)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 41.87Event 354 (16)
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Alfred Whitell (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:23.14Event 104 (13)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:21.88Event 106 (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:48.07Event 152 (22)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:08.90Event 154 (12)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.72Event 203 (11)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:53.86Event 205 (11)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:57.60Event 255 (7)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 11:17.82Event 301 (4)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.29Event 303 (20)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.85Event 305 (12)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 21:22.86Event 356 (1)

Ameja Strong (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:30.57Event 153 (15)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.60Event 304 (7)

Anthony Fok (02)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 23.85Event 352 (140)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 53.10Event 454 (69)

Bianca Menhart (15)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 38.55Event 353 (1)

Carey Sullivan (10)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.87Event 504 (61)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 58.11Event 554 (55)

Co Manch Aq A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (11)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (2)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (7)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (7)

Co Manch Aq B (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (10)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (1)

Dominik Szekelyi (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:03.70Event 102 (40)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:26.90Event 201 (13)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:45.00Event 205 (28)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:26.00Event 253 (37)

Eleanor Fothergill (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:19.60Event 401 (5)

Elliot Griffiths (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.10Event 352 (129)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 55.30Event 454 (54)

Elspeth Archer (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.00Event 153 (36)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:03.70Event 202 (45)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:08.00Event 206 (29)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.35Event 304 (17)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:37.40Event 306 (17)

Francis Dyson (04)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.50Event 303 (115)

Georgiy Tymchyshen (11)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.20Event 452 (8)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.40Event 454 (11)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.20Event 501 (10)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.60Event 503 (8)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.50Event 505 (6)

Henry Priestley (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.17Event 303 (87)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:49.70Event 402 (7)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.30Event 452 (18)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.23Event 503 (30)
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Iris Burkitt (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.60Event 101 (38)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.03Event 103 (57)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.30Event 105 (54)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:30.70Event 252 (62)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.20Event 254 (46)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.00Event 302 (74)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.44Event 353 (113)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.88Event 355 (53)

Isabella Birtles-Ormon (13)S99/SB99

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:58.70Event 151 (10)

Isabella Paredes (15)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:50.60Event 252 (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.96Event 302 (13)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.06Event 353 (28)

Jackson Sonola (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:22.08Event 104 (16)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.90Event 303 (12)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.95Event 305 (10)

Jacob Whibley (05)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 23.10Event 352 (142)

Jade Phiri (06)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.40Event 302 (99)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.61Event 355 (104)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.30Event 504 (59)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 59.50Event 554 (48)

James Fothergill (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.21Event 354 (93)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:38.10Event 402 (34)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.40Event 404 (39)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.60Event 505 (37)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:16.50Event 551 (29)

Kian Rose (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:59.60Event 102 (47)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:22.00Event 253 (49)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.15Event 354 (42)

Kiera Prentice (04)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:56.30Event 306 (41)

Lachlan Beazley (07)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 53.80Event 454 (66)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 59.80Event 503 (62)

Marina Ambrosio (10)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:35.00Event 552 (8)

Martha Routledge (13)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:45.73Event 252 (17)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 353 (40)

Micah-Noel Schrank (08)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.22Event 406 (22)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:19.90Event 452 (29)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.40Event 503 (27)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.20Event 505 (41)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.80Event 551 (19)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:02.80Event 555 (42)
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Natasha Chapman Barnes (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.10Event 103 (11)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.58Event 252 (4)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.50Event 353 (24)

Niamh Khan (09)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:37.80Event 451 (5)

Olivia Ryan (09)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:45.80Event 506 (24)

Reuben Efstathiou (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.60Event 354 (4)

Scarlett Lyne (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:47.90Event 151 (28)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.60Event 204 (41)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.30Event 355 (49)

Shae Sullivan (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:29.70Event 101 (14)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.30Event 105 (24)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.10Event 204 (23)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.56Event 254 (32)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.32Event 302 (63)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.38Event 304 (28)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.48Event 355 (45)

Sienna Jones (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:35.40Event 101 (2)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.10Event 103 (4)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.70Event 254 (8)

Sophia Sugden (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.90Event 355 (75)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.10Event 401 (22)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:30.10Event 405 (46)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:29.30Event 451 (23)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:18.00Event 455 (21)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.20Event 504 (45)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:44.80Event 506 (27)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:33.00Event 552 (14)

Tyler Barber (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:03.65Event 104 (64)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.60Event 152 (55)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.12Event 154 (45)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:08.27Event 203 (67)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:30.20Event 205 (65)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:23.60Event 251 (34)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:17.40Event 253 (67)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:18.16Event 255 (35)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.17Event 303 (86)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.85Event 305 (70)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.94Event 352 (62)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.20Event 354 (71)

Weronika Rozwarska (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.70Event 355 (79)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.10Event 401 (15)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:36.30Event 405 (20)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:37.60Event 451 (6)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.70Event 504 (27)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.40Event 554 (15)
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Co Salford
Aaron Gans (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:47.80Event 102 (60)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:17.40Event 253 (66)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.53Event 354 (64)

Aimee Yeung (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.90Event 401 (11)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:36.60Event 405 (18)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.84Event 453 (22)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:30.50Event 455 (12)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.90Event 502 (25)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:53.70Event 506 (14)

Alice Volkovaya (08)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.90Event 302 (95)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.00Event 554 (46)

Amelie Blocksidge (09)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:05.02Event 401 (50)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.07Event 554 (45)

Annabelle Horton (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.09Event 103 (28)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:54.05Event 151 (18)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.66Event 204 (20)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:41.00Event 252 (30)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.35Event 353 (56)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.39Event 355 (31)

Benjamin Ross (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:25.90Event 356 (37)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:11.60Event 406 (59)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:00.90Event 501 (57)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:11.36Event 551 (34)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:50.40Event 555 (57)

Brendon Stanczyk (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:19.90Event 106 (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:47.30Event 152 (26)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:08.50Event 154 (13)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:28.73Event 201 (10)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.40Event 203 (12)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.50Event 303 (19)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.34Event 352 (24)

Charlie Spratt (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:25.80Event 104 (4)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:31.10Event 106 (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 11:26.51Event 301 (2)

Chi Him Chung (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.52Event 352 (74)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.00Event 454 (14)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.51Event 501 (3)

Daisy Barlow (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.09Event 353 (107)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.90Event 403 (23)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:29.00Event 552 (30)
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Daniel Lesti (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:05.64Event 104 (59)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.80Event 203 (47)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:30.99Event 251 (30)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.02Event 303 (55)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.73Event 305 (62)

Deiyin Kajopaye (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.08Event 304 (31)

Emily Annette (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:21.50Event 153 (60)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:57.30Event 202 (58)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.14Event 304 (71)

Emily Rowe (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:32.90Event 306 (30)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.50Event 401 (19)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:32.90Event 451 (13)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:42.20Event 506 (32)

Eshan Shanahan (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:17.40Event 106 (14)

Ethan Stout (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.45Event 305 (51)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.00Event 404 (16)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:46.50Event 406 (3)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.60Event 501 (8)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:19.73Event 551 (24)

Florence Davison (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:27.97Event 153 (24)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:12.50Event 202 (22)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.33Event 304 (29)

Francesca Teasdale (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.10Event 302 (90)

Gabriella Teasdale (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.29Event 153 (32)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.24Event 304 (47)

George Annette (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:42.17Event 402 (26)

Harriet McDermott (15)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:50.30Event 105 (16)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:00.40Event 155 (10)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:18.30Event 202 (9)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:25.50Event 206 (9)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.63Event 304 (6)

Hugo Vincent-Dootson (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:12.55Event 106 (24)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.10Event 152 (51)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.26Event 154 (24)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:26.57Event 201 (14)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.30Event 203 (35)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:44.90Event 205 (30)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:28.10Event 253 (29)
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Isaac Donovan (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:24.20Event 104 (7)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:58.60Event 205 (2)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:00.10Event 251 (10)

Isla Seifi (15)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:25.11Event 204 (2)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:33.90Event 206 (1)

Jasmine Wakelin (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.60Event 103 (51)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:49.70Event 151 (24)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.26Event 204 (42)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:29.90Event 252 (64)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.20Event 353 (63)

Jessica Corder (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:14.90Event 351 (40)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:11.56Event 401 (39)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:28.28Event 506 (53)

Jude Andrews-Kumah (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:58.97Event 102 (49)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.23Event 154 (34)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.50Event 253 (53)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.94Event 352 (45)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.47Event 354 (67)

Kareem Alturk (10)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:29.40Event 452 (1)

Katie Lee (08)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:17.30Event 405 (66)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:12.40Event 453 (60)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:49.10Event 455 (43)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:24.44Event 506 (55)

Katie Underwood (15)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:28.50Event 101 (17)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.50Event 103 (2)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:12.70Event 206 (24)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.25Event 254 (16)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.64Event 302 (18)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.76Event 355 (26)

Layla Jones (12)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.80Event 204 (29)

Luke Hoey (02)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 30.60Event 354 (132)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:23.30Event 402 (53)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:06.80Event 553 (62)

Matthew Yeung (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.40Event 354 (108)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:27.30Event 402 (48)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:27.40Event 406 (41)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:19.80Event 505 (53)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:08.80Event 553 (54)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:57.60Event 555 (50)
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Mia Dalton (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:35.74Event 105 (67)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:20.77Event 153 (65)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:51.40Event 202 (72)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.73Event 304 (57)

Monty Moulton (09)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:27.30Event 551 (7)

Oliver Ingham (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:27.30Event 356 (26)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:26.70Event 406 (46)

Olivia Wilson (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.59Event 353 (85)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.50Event 403 (26)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:25.70Event 552 (43)

Oliwia Koszka (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.72Event 103 (38)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.30Event 204 (31)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.30Event 252 (46)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.08Event 353 (71)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.64Event 355 (41)

Ollie Robinson (09)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.30Event 503 (36)

Oscar Nowak (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.33Event 305 (75)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.60Event 352 (106)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.53Event 404 (19)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.52Event 454 (26)

Ria Wilkinson (12)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:13.80Event 204 (33)

Sienna Harman (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:15.50Event 103 (29)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:44.70Event 252 (20)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.65Event 353 (47)

Viyana Seifi (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:29.54Event 351 (32)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.20Event 401 (48)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.04Event 403 (21)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.78Event 504 (54)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.70Event 506 (48)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 59.10Event 554 (51)

Cockermouth
Brooklyn Hale (10)S9/SB9/SM9

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:14.12Event 403 (6)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:40.80Event 405 (6)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:31.50Event 453 (4)
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Ellie Woodcock (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 353 (88)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:19.50Event 401 (6)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.60Event 403 (15)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:39.40Event 405 (7)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.60Event 504 (30)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:33.90Event 552 (11)

Esme Wilson (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.70Event 103 (39)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.90Event 105 (45)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:20.20Event 153 (67)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:56.90Event 202 (59)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.80Event 204 (39)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.90Event 252 (52)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.80Event 304 (82)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.90Event 353 (74)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.82Event 355 (38)

Evie Clifford (14)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:13.70Event 202 (18)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.50Event 304 (9)

Holly Bailey (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:56.60Event 105 (4)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:33.80Event 153 (1)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:19.10Event 202 (6)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:31.50Event 206 (5)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:54.30Event 252 (3)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.28Event 254 (2)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.50Event 302 (6)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 42.40Event 304 (1)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.60Event 353 (15)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.70Event 355 (3)

Holly Relph (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:20.20Event 101 (45)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.10Event 103 (56)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:35.00Event 105 (68)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:20.12Event 153 (68)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:32.80Event 155 (40)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:53.30Event 202 (67)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:24.70Event 252 (66)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.91Event 304 (34)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:59.30Event 351 (15)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.10Event 353 (105)

Jonny Fidalgo-Hull (07)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:20.70Event 406 (54)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.30Event 452 (27)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.70Event 501 (47)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.20Event 505 (32)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:03.00Event 555 (40)

Lewis Cooper (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.74Event 305 (86)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.29Event 352 (113)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:24.30Event 406 (51)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.10Event 454 (40)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.20Event 501 (50)

Lily Clifford (12)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.80Event 254 (38)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.80Event 302 (50)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.58Event 353 (86)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.50Event 355 (44)
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Lucy Dix (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:27.90Event 101 (19)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:49.50Event 105 (18)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.10Event 153 (23)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:06.60Event 202 (36)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:41.30Event 252 (29)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.00Event 254 (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.40Event 302 (25)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.40Event 304 (16)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 20:30.40Event 306 (4)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:40.80Event 351 (6)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 353 (39)

Max Henderson (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 28.90Event 303 (106)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.06Event 305 (93)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:00.10Event 404 (50)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:17.10Event 452 (35)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.40Event 454 (46)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:02.60Event 501 (53)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.30Event 503 (58)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:14.70Event 505 (62)

Nikola Lejbt (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.40Event 304 (43)

Olivia O'Mahony (08)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.91Event 302 (103)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.80Event 401 (47)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:20.50Event 405 (63)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:18.90Event 552 (57)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 58.68Event 554 (53)

Oscar Hodgson (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 28.30Event 303 (108)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.30Event 305 (103)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.10Event 352 (130)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.20Event 354 (115)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 59.30Event 404 (55)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:11.70Event 452 (47)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 55.00Event 454 (56)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:00.50Event 503 (60)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:10.60Event 505 (70)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:11.00Event 553 (37)

Polly Walker (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.40Event 103 (26)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.20Event 252 (37)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.80Event 353 (33)

Zoe Sanderson (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:35.50Event 101 (1)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.50Event 103 (17)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.60Event 105 (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:21.80Event 204 (9)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:43.50Event 252 (23)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.60Event 254 (9)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.40Event 302 (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.30Event 353 (27)
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Copeland
Freddie Sutton (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.03Event 352 (90)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.56Event 354 (86)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:45.10Event 402 (22)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.50Event 501 (17)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.30Event 505 (17)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:15.70Event 553 (24)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:18.30Event 555 (15)

Joanna Sutton (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:36.00Event 405 (21)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:22.70Event 453 (19)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:37.70Event 455 (2)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:56.60Event 502 (22)

Joseph Todhunter (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:16.00Event 301 (28)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.30Event 303 (83)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.96Event 352 (96)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:29.80Event 356 (9)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.82Event 404 (13)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.80Event 406 (28)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:24.60Event 452 (11)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.84Event 454 (23)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:06.20Event 501 (36)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.00Event 503 (22)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.90Event 505 (36)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:31.10Event 551 (4)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:16.20Event 553 (21)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.60Event 555 (27)

Tom Longley (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.10Event 303 (104)

Crewe Flyers
Isabella Andreou (11)S9/SB9/SM9

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 35.60Event 302 (2)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:33.30Event 403 (1)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 3:27.70Event 405 (2)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:49.60Event 453 (1)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 6:25.50Event 506 (1)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:20.40Event 554 (2)

Jemima Tillott (11)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:01.70Event 502 (5)

Laney Cullen (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 38.10Event 353 (6)

Lucy Shore (07)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.16Event 304 (100)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:29.30Event 401 (3)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:39.20Event 405 (8)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:16.67Event 453 (48)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:47.36Event 502 (42)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:13.29Event 504 (2)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:07.30Event 554 (5)

Crosby
Annie McEntyre (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.18Event 302 (30)

Daniel Jackson (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.50Event 303 (79)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.57Event 352 (107)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.10Event 503 (13)
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Douglas
Faith Teare (11)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:59.72Event 502 (11)

Magnus Kelly (05)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 23.70Event 352 (141)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 52.20Event 454 (72)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:56.40Event 501 (64)

Fleetwood
Alfie Bigden (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:23.29Event 102 (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.08Event 154 (7)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:33.90Event 201 (6)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.68Event 205 (15)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:29.30Event 253 (25)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.58Event 303 (16)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.60Event 305 (4)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.50Event 352 (14)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.40Event 354 (25)

Jack Howard (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.03Event 104 (43)

Jasper Gibson-Bird (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.00Event 303 (89)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.71Event 305 (71)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.52Event 352 (75)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.52Event 404 (9)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 59.90Event 454 (15)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.30Event 503 (28)

Flixton
Albert Wallace (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:26.10Event 102 (8)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:34.80Event 253 (11)

Chiara Fellone (07)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:37.20Event 401 (2)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:19.20Event 403 (5)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 3:00.90Event 405 (5)

Flixton A (TE)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 4:31.50Event 357 (13)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 3:58.00Event 358 (21)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team 5:15.50Event 387 (13)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 4:34.50Event 388 (20)

George Bentley (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.80Event 352 (101)

Joseph Rigby (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.07Event 354 (75)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:18.55Event 553 (6)

Max Williams (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 30.50Event 303 (92)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.08Event 305 (78)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.47Event 352 (108)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.40Event 404 (10)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.86Event 454 (33)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.95Event 501 (15)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.90Event 503 (15)

Mizar Chung (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.98Event 154 (53)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.64Event 203 (40)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.60Event 205 (39)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.60Event 352 (48)
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Sophie Gaved (06)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.60Event 304 (85)

William Palmer (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.08Event 352 (89)

Formby SC
Jessica Cooper (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.70Event 101 (33)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:14.30Event 103 (32)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.70Event 302 (53)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.80Event 353 (80)

Garstang
Julia Jeziorek (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.83Event 353 (77)

Garston
Afia Langley (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.05Event 355 (91)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.66Event 504 (29)

Alina Phillips (11)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:38.80Event 455 (1)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:54.90Event 506 (8)

Edward Rushton (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:24.20Event 102 (11)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:35.31Event 253 (8)

Forrest Hopley (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:39.10Event 106 (1)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:56.40Event 152 (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.43Event 303 (7)

Jayden Smedley (12)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.33Event 352 (57)

Joshua Newton (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.56Event 354 (105)

Kian Nikpour (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.64Event 352 (72)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.81Event 354 (77)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:19.67Event 553 (3)

Naya Phillips (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.88Event 103 (16)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:20.20Event 155 (3)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:50.07Event 252 (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.79Event 353 (13)

Oliver Read (12)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.69Event 305 (36)

Owen Cosgrove (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:54.10Event 102 (57)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.10Event 205 (40)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:19.81Event 253 (63)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.93Event 354 (58)

Gt Harwood
Ethan Williams (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.90Event 303 (67)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.50Event 305 (49)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.30Event 352 (84)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.97Event 454 (5)
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Olly Newbould (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.73Event 352 (120)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.80Event 354 (78)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.66Event 454 (25)

Halton
Anthony Wawrzyniak (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:06.60Event 102 (36)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:19.40Event 104 (23)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.00Event 152 (19)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.30Event 154 (11)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:29.80Event 201 (8)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.30Event 203 (13)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:49.40Event 205 (19)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:27.00Event 253 (33)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 36.40Event 303 (23)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.20Event 305 (17)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.80Event 352 (20)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.70Event 354 (22)

Bella-Mai Fishwick (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.40Event 353 (93)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:11.70Event 403 (10)

Dylan Taylor (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.10Event 104 (31)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.30Event 203 (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.60Event 305 (22)

Elliott Noone (13)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.50Event 203 (22)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.80Event 303 (28)

Eloise Edwards (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.00Event 103 (5)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.40Event 353 (17)

Freya Karaski (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.20Event 302 (69)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:19.30Event 401 (8)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:37.60Event 405 (13)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:24.40Event 453 (7)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:12.10Event 504 (6)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.60Event 554 (11)

Isabella Cranney (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:24.90Event 153 (46)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:07.40Event 202 (33)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.90Event 304 (35)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.70Event 353 (35)

Jacob Agate (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.50Event 303 (77)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.10Event 305 (53)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.80Event 352 (67)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.70Event 354 (61)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.80Event 404 (14)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.80Event 452 (6)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.60Event 454 (9)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.90Event 503 (16)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:26.50Event 505 (25)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:28.10Event 551 (5)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.30Event 553 (16)
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Mackinlay Houghton (04)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.40Event 305 (102)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.00Event 354 (130)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:00.60Event 404 (47)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:07.80Event 553 (58)

Petru-Sergiu Moldovan (13)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:27.50Event 253 (31)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.50Event 354 (24)

Taylor Fishwick (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.50Event 153 (30)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:06.90Event 202 (34)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.00Event 304 (32)

Tsz Yui Chiu (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:09.30Event 104 (51)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.70Event 154 (43)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:20.80Event 253 (59)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.25Event 305 (42)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.20Event 352 (58)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.80Event 354 (45)

Horwich
Maisie Mullock (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.43Event 103 (3)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.23Event 252 (6)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.48Event 353 (26)

Howe Bridge
Poppy Jones (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.60Event 103 (40)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.90Event 252 (49)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.10Event 353 (67)

Hoylake
Aaron Kewley (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.00Event 354 (119)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:43.40Event 402 (24)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.40Event 505 (39)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:09.90Event 553 (50)

Amanda Henrys Gil (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:34.20Event 101 (5)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.70Event 254 (12)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.90Event 302 (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 38.50Event 353 (2)

Clark Furnival (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.00Event 303 (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.50Event 352 (13)

Dior Beavan (09)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:16.30Event 453 (50)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.10Event 504 (46)

Iris Raven (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.90Event 353 (10)

Jack Maher (08)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:08.70Event 555 (35)
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Lydia Sach (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.80Event 302 (16)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.30Event 353 (18)

Io Man
Autumn Lily Redmayne (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.70Event 153 (19)

Carter Kneale (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.90Event 305 (58)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.80Event 352 (68)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.25Event 354 (68)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:49.30Event 402 (11)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.50Event 454 (10)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.10Event 501 (7)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:29.70Event 505 (8)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:16.05Event 553 (22)

Charley Bevan (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.60Event 303 (74)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.40Event 503 (9)

Dylan Larrosa (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.19Event 352 (128)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.90Event 354 (97)

Ed Pearson (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 30.30Event 303 (94)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.51Event 305 (47)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.70Event 352 (103)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.15Event 354 (73)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.89Event 406 (27)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.90Event 454 (21)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.96Event 501 (27)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.90Event 503 (24)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:26.80Event 505 (22)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:18.22Event 553 (7)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:14.80Event 555 (21)

Eli Birchenough (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.10Event 104 (47)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.70Event 154 (55)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:17.60Event 253 (65)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.58Event 305 (65)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.90Event 352 (97)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.19Event 354 (72)

Elizabeth Curphey (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.40Event 302 (84)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 30.10Event 353 (134)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.00Event 403 (47)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.90Event 552 (51)

Ellie Johnson (05)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.42Event 304 (88)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:20.97Event 453 (32)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:58.00Event 502 (17)

Accepted Entries

SENW Summer Regionals 2026

Accepted Entries - Page 41 of 94Powered by SwimTools Desktop (www.swimtools.uk)

Report generated - Thu 19  March 2026 08:31 am



Ellie Rowlands (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.60Event 353 (83)

Evan Rowlands (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.90Event 305 (1)

Hailey Henrico (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:24.36Event 101 (26)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.20Event 103 (27)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.65Event 105 (22)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:27.10Event 153 (27)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:07.50Event 206 (31)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.69Event 254 (24)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.70Event 302 (39)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.80Event 304 (24)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 20:10.53Event 306 (6)

Harry Robinson (04)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 52.20Event 454 (71)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:04.00Event 501 (43)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 56.30Event 503 (70)

Io Man A (TE)

Session 05
Female 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 335 (2)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (9)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (6)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (5)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (6)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (1)

Isabella Quirk-Kermeen (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.87Event 302 (37)

Jacob Brookes (05)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:11.90Event 553 (36)

Jacob Garczynski (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.90Event 303 (68)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.50Event 305 (48)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.00Event 352 (94)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.51Event 354 (106)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:36.80Event 402 (37)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.10Event 503 (4)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:09.91Event 553 (49)

Jorja Hedley (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.00Event 103 (50)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.90Event 353 (73)

Laura Kinley (96)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 32.60Event 304 (112)

Megan Williamson (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:14.82Event 206 (16)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.00Event 302 (35)

Oliver Maddrell (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:26.70Event 104 (2)

Olivia Williamson (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.10Event 302 (71)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.50Event 353 (50)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.26Event 401 (13)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:54.60Event 506 (9)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.60Event 554 (29)
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Oscar Garczynski (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:12.16Event 102 (26)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.37Event 154 (23)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:26.30Event 253 (35)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.25Event 352 (33)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.66Event 354 (23)

Oscar Maddrell (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:05.22Event 104 (61)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:20.20Event 106 (55)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:29.99Event 152 (65)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 57.40Event 154 (63)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:02.09Event 201 (49)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:26.60Event 205 (70)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:30.40Event 251 (31)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:05.85Event 255 (38)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:49.90Event 301 (39)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.60Event 305 (73)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.20Event 352 (88)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:17.13Event 356 (30)

Thomas McEvoy (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:14.80Event 102 (20)

Zachary Bellhouse (07)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.10Event 352 (131)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.38Event 354 (126)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.10Event 454 (63)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:01.90Event 501 (55)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.30Event 553 (44)

Kendal
Ava Dixon (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:41.50Event 105 (44)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:21.40Event 153 (61)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:56.10Event 202 (61)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.20Event 304 (68)

Benjamin Rowley (08)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.30Event 404 (30)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:21.80Event 551 (18)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.30Event 555 (29)

Elliott Dart (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.90Event 354 (76)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:20.80Event 356 (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:51.20Event 402 (4)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:43.20Event 406 (6)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.40Event 505 (15)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.40Event 553 (15)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:21.30Event 555 (12)

Esmay Dart (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.10Event 105 (25)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:00.50Event 155 (9)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:09.40Event 202 (28)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:12.90Event 206 (23)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:54.90Event 306 (8)

George Kinnear (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.40Event 352 (82)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.70Event 454 (7)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.00Event 503 (6)
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Hannah Carradice (10)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:22.00Event 453 (21)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.20Event 502 (30)

Harry Atkinson (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:22.50Event 104 (15)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:32.40Event 106 (9)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:57.70Event 205 (4)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:01.50Event 251 (9)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:17.80Event 255 (2)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.30Event 305 (7)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 33.00Event 352 (4)

Islay Atkinson (12)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:04.00Event 202 (44)

Jacob Wilson (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.10Event 104 (48)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:26.90Event 152 (69)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.70Event 203 (54)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:35.50Event 205 (49)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:44.70Event 251 (21)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:25.70Event 255 (28)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.70Event 303 (61)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.70Event 305 (34)

Jake Dixon (15)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.90Event 303 (1)

Kai Stander (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:10.90Event 102 (27)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:47.80Event 152 (24)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.80Event 203 (20)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:30.40Event 253 (21)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.60Event 303 (31)

Kendal A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (7)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (3)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (2)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (15)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (12)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (7)

Kit Grandison (13)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:05.30Event 251 (5)

Maximillan Whitehead (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.40Event 354 (90)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:40.00Event 402 (33)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:12.00Event 553 (35)

Megan Turner (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.49Event 304 (26)

Milo Williams (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:58.30Event 102 (50)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.80Event 253 (51)

Oliver Stubbs (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.25Event 352 (85)
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Knutsford
Charlie Hattrell (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.12Event 154 (46)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:22.10Event 253 (48)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.00Event 305 (44)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.72Event 352 (70)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.50Event 354 (50)

Dylan Zhao (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.80Event 354 (79)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:18.10Event 553 (8)

Eloise Perritt (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.80Event 302 (104)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.12Event 304 (108)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:11.80Event 401 (37)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:16.66Event 453 (49)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 59.11Event 554 (50)

James Ellison (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.31Event 305 (91)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.99Event 352 (116)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.46Event 404 (27)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 55.78Event 454 (52)

Liesel Nelson (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.00Event 153 (44)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.90Event 304 (53)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.57Event 353 (49)

Rosie Ellison (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.20Event 353 (102)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:35.20Event 552 (7)

Samuel Ollier (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.20Event 303 (102)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:02.70Event 503 (51)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:19.80Event 505 (52)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:59.60Event 555 (46)

Zack Cocksedge (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.60Event 406 (20)

Lancaster
Alexia Callan (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.48Event 302 (98)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.60Event 353 (84)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.50Event 355 (61)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.00Event 401 (23)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:38.20Event 405 (12)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:50.40Event 506 (17)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.39Event 554 (33)

Charlotte Wilson (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.30Event 153 (40)

Edward Hammond (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.10Event 152 (48)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.49Event 203 (42)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.40Event 303 (50)

Ewan Johnson (15)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:36.91Event 253 (2)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.56Event 354 (6)
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Joseph Anderson (14)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:57.10Event 152 (8)

Joseph Lambert (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:37.50Event 406 (15)

Lancaster A (TE)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 4:21.93Event 357 (14)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 4:09.35Event 358 (19)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team 4:48.36Event 387 (15)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 4:48.30Event 388 (19)

Lev Goncharov (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:05.25Event 102 (38)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:25.37Event 253 (39)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.34Event 354 (31)

Nathaniel Konar (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.56Event 303 (17)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.56Event 352 (12)

Oliver Sellers (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:03.50Event 102 (41)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:17.20Event 106 (15)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:41.80Event 152 (36)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.00Event 203 (28)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:44.00Event 205 (31)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:26.77Event 253 (34)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:57.00Event 255 (9)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 303 (35)

Samuel Graham (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:23.20Event 104 (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:53.50Event 152 (17)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.70Event 203 (1)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.12Event 303 (21)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.40Event 305 (6)

Samuel Higginbottom (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:52.40Event 102 (58)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.10Event 154 (48)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:14.49Event 201 (40)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.10Event 203 (52)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:34.20Event 205 (54)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:20.30Event 253 (61)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.34Event 303 (51)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.51Event 305 (38)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.02Event 352 (60)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.40Event 354 (53)

Suhail Ibrahim (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 30.46Event 303 (93)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.82Event 305 (60)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.70Event 352 (105)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.33Event 354 (82)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 59.48Event 454 (17)

Leyland Barr
Amelie Elliott (06)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 33.70Event 304 (109)
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Aoife McCann (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.51Event 103 (20)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:24.93Event 204 (3)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:48.72Event 252 (13)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.23Event 353 (42)

Athena Johnstone (12)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.27Event 304 (67)

Caoimhe Ruscoe (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:24.51Event 153 (49)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.70Event 304 (38)

Daniel Rykowski (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:56.90Event 102 (54)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.90Event 104 (39)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.82Event 205 (43)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.84Event 253 (50)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:29.30Event 255 (23)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.28Event 354 (55)

Darcy Allanson (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.85Event 105 (52)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:20.78Event 153 (64)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:37.74Event 155 (35)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:53.47Event 202 (66)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.20Event 302 (29)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.53Event 304 (87)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.56Event 355 (9)

Elizabeth Adam (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.36Event 304 (104)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.80Event 353 (109)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.80Event 355 (76)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.90Event 405 (50)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:15.65Event 453 (54)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:17.00Event 455 (26)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:43.60Event 502 (46)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.30Event 504 (43)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:33.80Event 552 (12)

Elsie Kay (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.50Event 103 (55)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.60Event 105 (53)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:42.80Event 155 (29)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.70Event 204 (46)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:34.50Event 252 (56)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.10Event 353 (104)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.53Event 355 (83)

Emily Wade (08)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.13Event 401 (34)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.33Event 405 (55)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:30.90Event 451 (19)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:13.26Event 455 (32)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:43.28Event 506 (28)

Erin Fletcher (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.40Event 353 (55)
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Ethan Prior (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:43.25Event 102 (62)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.17Event 152 (59)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.99Event 154 (52)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.94Event 201 (33)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.89Event 203 (58)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:27.70Event 205 (68)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:13.11Event 253 (72)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:22.30Event 255 (30)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.40Event 303 (63)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.52Event 305 (37)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.92Event 352 (65)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.69Event 354 (103)

Evalyn Burrows (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:39.00Event 405 (9)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:36.20Event 455 (4)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:02.90Event 502 (2)

Finlay Warburton (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.49Event 352 (78)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.68Event 354 (104)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:45.56Event 402 (20)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.24Event 505 (18)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.59Event 553 (41)

Henry Hodkinson (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.71Event 352 (71)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.57Event 354 (81)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:08.06Event 356 (15)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:45.20Event 402 (21)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:39.05Event 406 (13)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 59.86Event 454 (16)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:11.90Event 501 (13)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:29.22Event 505 (9)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:15.94Event 553 (23)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:18.11Event 555 (16)

Isabella Grimbaldeston (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 353 (90)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.70Event 403 (34)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:11.50Event 504 (8)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:29.60Event 552 (27)

Isabella Hewitt-Scott (15)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:19.72Event 202 (3)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.86Event 304 (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.83Event 355 (2)

Joseph Monk (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.73Event 104 (45)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:46.07Event 251 (18)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 303 (48)

Leyland Barr A (TE)

Session 05
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley Team 4:43.57Event 337 (9)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team 4:32.29Event 387 (17)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 4:32.07Event 388 (21)
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Leyland Barr B (TE)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 4:59.87Event 388 (18)

Leyland Barr C (TE)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 5:13.64Event 388 (17)

Maddison Efford-Wood (15)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.42Event 302 (9)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.75Event 353 (21)

Megan Doherty (07)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:30.50Event 405 (44)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:17.64Event 455 (23)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:36.23Event 506 (40)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:27.10Event 552 (35)

Mollie Ingram (11)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:37.49Event 451 (7)

Neve Connolly (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:45.59Event 105 (34)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:22.90Event 153 (54)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:55.91Event 202 (62)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.82Event 304 (54)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.53Event 355 (27)

Niamh Corrigan (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:41.70Event 151 (35)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:13.68Event 204 (35)

Noah Douglas (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:23.30Event 104 (11)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:55.50Event 152 (12)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.39Event 154 (3)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:35.20Event 201 (5)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.60Event 203 (4)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:57.45Event 205 (5)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 36.99Event 303 (22)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.60Event 305 (3)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.70Event 352 (8)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.43Event 354 (9)

Pollyanna Hodgson (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.25Event 304 (46)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.10Event 453 (16)

Robyn Sallis (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.44Event 302 (83)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.92Event 353 (108)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.48Event 355 (63)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.29Event 401 (29)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:47.84Event 506 (20)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.14Event 554 (36)

Rose Allcock (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.45Event 302 (7)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.75Event 304 (3)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.82Event 353 (12)

Sophie Dixon (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.31Event 304 (105)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:14.80Event 453 (56)
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Thomas Owens (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.55Event 104 (46)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:37.61Event 251 (25)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 34.79Event 303 (41)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.79Event 305 (33)

Will Cunliffe (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.55Event 354 (87)

Yarah Ghazal (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 31.00Event 353 (131)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.37Event 355 (87)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:15.19Event 401 (26)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.83Event 403 (36)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:27.00Event 455 (14)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.38Event 504 (41)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:32.30Event 552 (15)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.95Event 554 (24)

Zach Wild (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:27.25Event 102 (4)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:36.26Event 253 (5)

Manc Met Uni
Ethan Randall (06)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 28.00Event 303 (111)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.29Event 352 (127)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 58.70Event 503 (67)

James Escolme (06)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 28.30Event 303 (107)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.90Event 305 (82)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 30.60Event 354 (133)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:11.90Event 505 (66)

Jasmine D'Cunha (06)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.17Event 304 (107)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:16.96Event 453 (47)

Tom Henley (06)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.10Event 303 (117)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.60Event 305 (99)

Zahra Davies (06)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.20Event 355 (100)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.60Event 451 (35)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.30Event 504 (58)

Neston
Nathan Brown (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.40Event 303 (82)

Oldham
Florence Caveney (13)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:59.70Event 151 (9)

Penrith
Leah Rose (08)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:32.10Event 405 (34)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:20.80Event 453 (33)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:25.60Event 455 (17)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:49.40Event 502 (36)

Prescot
Ava Gibson (08)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:36.73Event 451 (9)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:29.00Event 552 (28)
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Chloe Stewart (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.40Event 105 (27)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:22.28Event 153 (59)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:49.20Event 155 (21)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:06.20Event 202 (38)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.37Event 304 (62)

Ella Hewett (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:24.60Event 101 (24)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:45.90Event 105 (33)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:42.56Event 151 (33)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:09.22Event 204 (53)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.77Event 254 (28)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.54Event 302 (42)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.34Event 353 (57)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.74Event 355 (78)

Georgia Watkins (14)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:14.43Event 151 (4)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:21.30Event 155 (2)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:25.79Event 204 (1)

Imogen Dinsdale (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.04Event 302 (73)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.88Event 353 (75)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:12.20Event 403 (8)

Isabelle Carter (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.81Event 302 (76)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.70Event 304 (58)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.64Event 353 (112)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.76Event 355 (93)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.30Event 403 (28)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.10Event 453 (30)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.70Event 504 (28)

Jacob Lupton (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.90Event 152 (54)

William Gill (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:20.10Event 102 (16)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:55.09Event 152 (14)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:36.00Event 253 (7)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.89Event 354 (2)

Preston
Ada Greenwood (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.40Event 103 (25)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.40Event 105 (23)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:40.70Event 252 (31)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.37Event 302 (46)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.40Event 353 (41)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.14Event 355 (21)

Alexis Aspin (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.86Event 353 (76)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:11.50Event 403 (11)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:11.40Event 504 (9)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:36.50Event 552 (3)
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Alfie Bridgett (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.10Event 354 (74)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:51.40Event 402 (1)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.50Event 553 (14)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:31.70Event 555 (1)

Beatrice Carroll (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.10Event 103 (18)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:56.40Event 105 (5)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:17.70Event 151 (2)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:21.10Event 206 (10)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:44.90Event 252 (19)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.06Event 254 (6)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.50Event 353 (25)

Bethany Makwembere (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.30Event 105 (59)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:20.90Event 153 (63)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:49.00Event 155 (22)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.50Event 254 (42)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.22Event 302 (67)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.12Event 304 (72)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.40Event 353 (52)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.29Event 355 (66)

Charlie Parker (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.58Event 104 (28)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:03.10Event 251 (7)

Clara Moore (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.66Event 353 (22)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.79Event 355 (39)

Ella Williams (04)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 31.20Event 353 (129)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.68Event 355 (103)

Elodie Cairns (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.70Event 103 (1)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:33.50Event 153 (2)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:52.00Event 252 (9)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.90Event 353 (9)

Emilia Bogdanska (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.60Event 103 (54)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.00Event 105 (49)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.70Event 252 (59)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.27Event 353 (117)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.89Event 355 (37)

Esther Newton (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:29.23Event 101 (15)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.04Event 105 (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.27Event 153 (41)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:11.90Event 202 (25)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:13.25Event 206 (22)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:08.52Event 254 (19)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.07Event 302 (11)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.69Event 304 (5)

Ethan Jennings (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:09.35Event 102 (29)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:10.50Event 106 (26)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.30Event 203 (23)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:25.43Event 253 (38)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.95Event 354 (28)
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Evan Wong (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.27Event 104 (37)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.00Event 154 (25)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:25.67Event 201 (19)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:15.60Event 203 (30)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:43.40Event 205 (33)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:48.02Event 251 (15)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.00Event 303 (38)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.33Event 305 (29)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.45Event 352 (30)

Freddie Hunter (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:31.20Event 406 (33)

Freya Jones (08)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:58.30Event 502 (16)

Grace Ashworth (11)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:24.40Event 453 (8)

Holly Warburton (11)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:11.73Event 504 (7)

Honor Luckhurst (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.73Event 355 (102)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:33.10Event 405 (28)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.85Event 504 (57)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.60Event 554 (32)

Ida Augustine (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.20Event 103 (44)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.58Event 302 (55)

Isaac Shaw (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:33.60Event 406 (23)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:17.60Event 452 (34)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.00Event 503 (46)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.90Event 505 (35)

James Hibberd (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:58.20Event 102 (51)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:47.62Event 106 (44)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.63Event 201 (27)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.50Event 205 (44)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:29.90Event 255 (22)

Jared Cross (07)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.80Event 404 (36)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:04.60Event 501 (40)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:22.00Event 505 (46)

Joseph Ball (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.30Event 305 (92)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:00.00Event 404 (51)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:13.40Event 551 (32)

Laila Lawrenson (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.90Event 304 (78)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 31.60Event 353 (127)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.90Event 403 (40)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.32Event 453 (26)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:32.67Event 455 (9)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.30Event 502 (29)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:27.10Event 552 (36)

Lilah Cairns (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 353 (91)
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Logan Warburton (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 30.82Event 354 (131)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:29.50Event 402 (45)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.80Event 404 (34)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:18.90Event 505 (55)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:07.40Event 553 (59)

Lucas Cooke (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:31.70Event 406 (31)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.00Event 501 (23)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.10Event 505 (20)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.22Event 555 (30)

Lucie Hindle (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.10Event 105 (29)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:56.90Event 151 (15)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:57.50Event 155 (12)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:10.60Event 206 (27)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:40.70Event 252 (32)

Lucy Beesley (08)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.00Event 353 (123)

Madeline Purvis (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:22.51Event 153 (57)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:59.01Event 202 (56)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.83Event 304 (36)

Matthew Richardson (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.43Event 303 (99)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:21.10Event 452 (25)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:03.90Event 503 (48)

Oliver Fogarty (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:08.23Event 104 (54)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:45.50Event 106 (46)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.50Event 201 (35)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:34.80Event 205 (51)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.28Event 253 (56)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.09Event 305 (55)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.53Event 354 (40)

Philippa Rankin (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.40Event 302 (60)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:15.80Event 401 (24)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:55.30Event 506 (6)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.90Event 554 (26)

Preston A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free Team 3:45.00Event 307 (14)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free Team 4:05.00Event 308 (8)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley Team 4:30.00Event 337 (10)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley Team 4:08.00Event 338 (13)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 4:11.00Event 357 (15)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 3:55.00Event 358 (22)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team 4:44.00Event 387 (16)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 4:29.00Event 388 (22)

Preston B (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free Team 3:50.00Event 307 (13)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley Team 4:13.00Event 338 (12)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team 4:51.00Event 387 (14)

Reuben Schofield (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.46Event 305 (50)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.81Event 352 (100)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.50Event 354 (65)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.80Event 454 (6)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.10Event 553 (17)
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Rhys Pownall (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.84Event 354 (124)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:31.70Event 402 (42)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.13Event 454 (48)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:14.30Event 505 (63)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.10Event 553 (47)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:44.00Event 555 (58)

Rowan Allison (08)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:28.90Event 406 (38)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.53Event 454 (44)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.90Event 501 (45)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:20.50Event 505 (50)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:12.80Event 553 (33)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:59.20Event 555 (47)

Ryan Potter (03)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.20Event 354 (116)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.00Event 503 (39)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:20.60Event 505 (49)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:08.60Event 553 (56)

Sadie Wilson (08)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.20Event 353 (119)

Sebastian Beach (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:00.70Event 102 (45)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:53.10Event 106 (36)

Sebastian Boughen (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:43.60Event 106 (48)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:29.63Event 152 (67)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:08.70Event 203 (66)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:33.60Event 205 (57)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:45.50Event 251 (19)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:22.30Event 255 (31)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:43.70Event 301 (18)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.59Event 303 (75)

Shomi Shodipo (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.30Event 104 (30)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.50Event 154 (21)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:26.00Event 201 (17)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:48.50Event 205 (20)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.34Event 352 (40)

Sophia Slater (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:29.80Event 101 (13)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.80Event 105 (10)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:27.13Event 153 (26)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:15.07Event 202 (15)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:49.10Event 252 (12)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.20Event 254 (4)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.60Event 302 (20)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.27Event 304 (18)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.92Event 353 (20)
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Sophie Mitchell (09)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.50Event 403 (25)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:30.60Event 405 (43)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:17.98Event 455 (22)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:46.20Event 506 (23)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:24.90Event 552 (46)

Talula Kay (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.20Event 153 (33)

Tia Waters (15)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.72Event 103 (7)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.92Event 353 (30)

Tobias Lambert (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:16.70Event 106 (17)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:04.32Event 251 (6)

Violet Cairns (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:24.70Event 153 (47)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:02.90Event 202 (46)

William Shears (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:33.10Event 406 (25)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.94Event 555 (24)

Ramsbottom
Antony Ziemer (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.50Event 104 (41)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:59.40Event 106 (31)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:32.10Event 152 (61)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.80Event 203 (48)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:35.84Event 205 (47)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:48.70Event 255 (14)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.64Event 303 (62)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.50Event 305 (27)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.30Event 352 (32)

Ben Saxby (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.10Event 303 (103)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.62Event 352 (122)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:13.90Event 452 (43)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.70Event 454 (42)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:04.50Event 501 (41)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.40Event 503 (57)

Benji Sutcliffe (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.80Event 404 (24)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:20.31Event 406 (55)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.66Event 454 (43)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:02.60Event 501 (52)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.05Event 505 (34)

Charlie Burgess (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:20.55Event 102 (15)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.06Event 154 (8)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:31.88Event 253 (18)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.60Event 352 (21)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 41.41Event 354 (19)
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Cormac Whiteley (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.93Event 354 (121)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:33.33Event 402 (40)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 55.90Event 454 (51)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.41Event 501 (49)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:18.10Event 505 (58)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.20Event 553 (45)

Frederick Walker-Reid (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.20Event 352 (87)

Gracie Yates (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.50Event 302 (59)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.80Event 304 (56)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:22.70Event 453 (18)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.00Event 502 (31)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.24Event 554 (16)

Harrison Burgess (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:43.83Event 106 (47)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:26.10Event 152 (71)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.20Event 203 (62)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:52.30Event 301 (15)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.86Event 303 (58)

Lucas Sayle (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.89Event 104 (44)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:07.53Event 154 (16)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.90Event 203 (19)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.04Event 305 (31)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.60Event 352 (29)

Niamh Murray (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:31.82Event 101 (10)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:28.00Event 206 (7)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.48Event 254 (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.12Event 302 (32)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 38.40Event 353 (3)

Oliver Parry (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.86Event 352 (134)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 58.37Event 404 (60)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 53.90Event 454 (64)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 58.60Event 503 (68)

Olivia Steer (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.03Event 153 (35)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:08.89Event 202 (30)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.64Event 304 (40)

Owen Wilson (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 58.70Event 404 (58)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 53.53Event 454 (67)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:58.80Event 501 (62)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:10.30Event 551 (37)

Ramsbottom A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (9)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (6)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (2)
Open/Male 17 /Over 800m Free TeamEvent 386 (1)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (11)
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Ramsbottom B (TE)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (16)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (15)

Rania Pikoula (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.65Event 302 (17)

Rosie Byrne (13)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:41.41Event 151 (38)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.30Event 204 (47)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:02.10Event 206 (39)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:41.90Event 252 (27)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.80Event 254 (23)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:59.65Event 306 (7)

Samuel Sutcliffe (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 54.39Event 404 (65)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 3:58.30Event 406 (69)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 50.40Event 454 (73)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:00.72Event 503 (59)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:06.66Event 505 (72)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:04.78Event 551 (39)

Samuel Wilson (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.64Event 404 (18)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:18.00Event 452 (33)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.97Event 454 (32)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:03.90Event 503 (47)

Starson Butterworth (13)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.80Event 303 (45)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.80Event 305 (26)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.52Event 352 (51)

Rochdale
Jasper Jones (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 41.70Event 354 (18)

Sandbach
Noah Blemmings (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.80Event 303 (97)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.00Event 305 (80)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.30Event 352 (112)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.40Event 404 (28)

Satellite
Constance Brentnall (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.40Event 153 (31)

Elle Pryce (99)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.09Event 302 (92)

Emilia Harrison (12)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:06.80Event 202 (35)

Emily O'Connell (14)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:20.50Event 202 (1)

Eric Dickinson (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:49.40Event 402 (9)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.70Event 553 (12)

Ethan Griffin (08)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.51Event 404 (26)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:23.50Event 551 (15)

Finlay Goodsall (06)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.60Event 352 (123)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.70Event 354 (102)
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Freya Pilkington (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.90Event 153 (38)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:05.30Event 202 (42)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.40Event 254 (34)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.00Event 304 (50)

Genevieve Turner (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.30Event 304 (64)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.20Event 453 (13)

Grace Johnson (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.60Event 105 (58)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:18.40Event 153 (69)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:48.00Event 155 (23)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:51.90Event 202 (69)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.90Event 304 (79)

Harriet Ireland (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.80Event 103 (46)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.60Event 252 (54)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.10Event 353 (66)

Isabella Kerr (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.00Event 101 (43)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:58.80Event 206 (40)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:40.20Event 306 (16)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:07.70Event 351 (11)

Isla Moss (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.60Event 101 (49)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.30Event 105 (60)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:23.90Event 153 (51)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:01.20Event 202 (51)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:58.40Event 206 (41)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.40Event 254 (43)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.60Event 302 (54)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.80Event 304 (37)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.60Event 353 (48)

Isla Pulvertaft (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:20.70Event 101 (44)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.80Event 103 (37)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.90Event 105 (50)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:57.80Event 206 (43)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.90Event 252 (34)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.80Event 254 (49)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.10Event 302 (72)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.70Event 304 (39)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.90Event 353 (72)

Isla Yates (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:42.70Event 105 (38)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:20.30Event 153 (66)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:46.00Event 155 (26)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:54.14Event 202 (65)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:13.60Event 206 (21)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.70Event 302 (38)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.05Event 304 (74)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.80Event 353 (34)

Jack Blair (98)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:06.70Event 553 (63)
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Jasper Weller (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.30Event 354 (111)

Jenson Roberts (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.10Event 104 (49)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:49.70Event 106 (41)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.50Event 152 (49)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.10Event 154 (35)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:17.80Event 201 (31)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.10Event 203 (37)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:36.60Event 205 (46)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:45.50Event 251 (20)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:26.90Event 255 (27)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:59.80Event 301 (12)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 303 (47)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.70Event 305 (35)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.40Event 352 (39)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.90Event 354 (29)

Lucy Wall (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.90Event 304 (52)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.12Event 353 (64)

Natasha Proffitt (98)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 33.21Event 304 (110)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:14.21Event 453 (58)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:47.50Event 502 (41)

Nathaniel Costigan (00)S12/SB12/SM12

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 34.70Event 352 (2)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:18.86Event 454 (2)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:38.80Event 553 (2)

Oliver Moore (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.05Event 305 (94)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:01.95Event 404 (42)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:24.90Event 406 (49)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.90Event 501 (44)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.60Event 551 (21)

Oscar Roberts (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:01.90Event 102 (42)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:08.70Event 104 (53)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:31.60Event 152 (62)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.80Event 203 (59)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:33.40Event 205 (58)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:22.80Event 253 (44)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.20Event 303 (65)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.00Event 305 (43)

Patrick Harriman (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.20Event 305 (104)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.90Event 352 (133)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.80Event 354 (125)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 58.80Event 404 (57)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.70Event 454 (58)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:01.90Event 501 (56)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:18.30Event 505 (57)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.00Event 553 (48)

Sebastian Briscoe (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:34.80Event 106 (5)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:59.20Event 152 (3)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:12.00Event 154 (1)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.60Event 352 (11)
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Thea Grady (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:28.50Event 101 (18)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.30Event 103 (21)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.70Event 105 (21)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:52.40Event 151 (20)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:56.50Event 155 (14)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:16.80Event 204 (19)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:07.20Event 206 (32)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:46.30Event 252 (16)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:09.30Event 254 (15)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.00Event 302 (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:46.90Event 351 (5)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 36.60Event 353 (23)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.10Event 355 (22)

William Birchall (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.40Event 404 (4)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:41.30Event 406 (11)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:27.70Event 452 (2)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:13.50Event 501 (5)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.10Event 503 (5)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.90Event 505 (11)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:27.80Event 551 (6)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:11.90Event 555 (25)

Southport
Faith Fellows (08)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:29.36Event 451 (22)

Kitty Dyson (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:33.80Event 101 (6)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:54.96Event 151 (17)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:19.40Event 204 (13)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:18.97Event 206 (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 11:10.62Event 351 (2)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.47Event 355 (6)

Luke Kershaw (14)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:49.81Event 152 (21)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 37.83Event 303 (13)

Melina Chryssovergis (11)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:35.70Event 552 (5)

Molly Conning (12)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.62Event 304 (41)

Ophelia Farnworth (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.20Event 101 (42)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.70Event 103 (47)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:41.70Event 105 (41)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:53.90Event 206 (51)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:34.80Event 252 (55)

Pippa Vegh (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.41Event 355 (85)

Sophia Leddy (15)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:17.50Event 202 (10)

St Helens
Oliver Crosby (10)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.80Event 452 (15)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.00Event 503 (21)
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Rose Terry (15)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:56.70Event 105 (3)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:58.51Event 151 (11)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.62Event 204 (14)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.18Event 254 (5)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.44Event 302 (8)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.25Event 355 (17)

Stockport Mo
Amy Choularton (10)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:25.50Event 401 (4)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:20.70Event 403 (4)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:17.30Event 504 (1)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:07.00Event 554 (6)

Anabelle Whereat (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.30Event 353 (99)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.20Event 355 (68)

Archie Sharratt (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:24.00Event 301 (22)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.00Event 352 (91)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.70Event 404 (25)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:31.40Event 406 (32)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:06.60Event 501 (33)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:22.50Event 505 (44)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.80Event 551 (20)

Astrid Carroll (09)S12/SB12/SM12

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.79Event 302 (51)

Atlanta McCrory (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.58Event 302 (4)

Autum Claxton (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.80Event 302 (96)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:31.00Event 351 (31)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.25Event 403 (46)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:25.30Event 405 (59)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:10.30Event 455 (36)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.80Event 506 (41)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.50Event 552 (53)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 58.80Event 554 (52)

Ayla McCrory (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.10Event 353 (65)

Billie Fu (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 30.41Event 354 (134)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:30.49Event 402 (44)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:07.01Event 553 (61)

Cain Ashton (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.80Event 404 (35)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:33.40Event 406 (24)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:09.40Event 501 (24)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.40Event 505 (38)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:24.10Event 551 (13)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:12.10Event 555 (23)
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Corey Owens (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:04.30Event 301 (35)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.59Event 305 (74)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.20Event 352 (86)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:33.00Event 356 (25)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:01.90Event 404 (43)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:19.90Event 406 (56)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:02.30Event 501 (54)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:26.32Event 551 (9)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:02.70Event 555 (43)

Daniel Khodaverdi (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 56.78Event 404 (64)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 3:59.20Event 406 (68)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 52.35Event 454 (70)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:51.62Event 501 (70)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:03.68Event 551 (40)

Dylan Hughes (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:26.98Event 406 (44)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.30Event 454 (47)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:04.60Event 501 (39)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.10Event 503 (38)

Eleanor Broughton (06)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:29.50Event 405 (48)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:12.99Event 455 (33)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:52.23Event 502 (33)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:39.04Event 506 (37)

Elise Belcher (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.80Event 103 (23)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:48.16Event 151 (27)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:01.10Event 155 (8)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:15.81Event 204 (24)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:42.70Event 252 (25)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.41Event 302 (44)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 353 (38)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.30Event 355 (14)

Ella Derbyshire (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.80Event 103 (58)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:32.80Event 155 (41)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:29.30Event 252 (65)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.30Event 353 (116)

Ewan Fildes (09)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.80Event 452 (14)

Gabriella Giblin (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.27Event 304 (99)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.98Event 405 (35)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:15.30Event 453 (55)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:18.95Event 455 (19)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:40.81Event 502 (49)

Gracie Brooke (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:09.68Event 101 (61)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:28.00Event 105 (72)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:32.50Event 151 (44)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:36.50Event 206 (62)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:01.11Event 254 (55)
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Hannah Aspden (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:32.10Event 153 (10)

Harry Doherty (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:57.60Event 102 (52)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:57.30Event 106 (32)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.09Event 154 (29)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:20.10Event 201 (24)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.34Event 205 (35)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:22.30Event 253 (46)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 10:12.30Event 301 (8)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.89Event 352 (37)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.00Event 354 (34)

Harry Moore (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:00.20Event 404 (49)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:11.10Event 452 (48)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.20Event 454 (62)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 59.80Event 503 (61)

Haydn Unwin (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.40Event 303 (80)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:16.40Event 356 (13)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:35.30Event 406 (18)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.90Event 452 (13)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.70Event 501 (16)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.60Event 503 (18)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.70Event 505 (12)

Henry Taylor (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 26.70Event 303 (119)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.70Event 305 (96)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:05.46Event 452 (53)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 57.30Event 503 (69)

Ivy Liu (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:31.40Event 153 (12)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:16.10Event 202 (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.00Event 304 (12)

Jacob Standing (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:42.90Event 402 (25)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.10Event 553 (18)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:22.20Event 555 (11)

James Tierney (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:44.80Event 152 (31)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.20Event 203 (15)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.70Event 303 (30)

Jasmine Wallace (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:17.50Event 101 (55)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.80Event 103 (35)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:12.10Event 204 (43)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:56.50Event 206 (45)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.30Event 252 (36)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.90Event 254 (47)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.92Event 302 (75)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.80Event 353 (110)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.70Event 355 (56)

Joey Standard (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.80Event 354 (100)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:32.30Event 402 (41)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:09.60Event 553 (52)
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Junior Jay Lloyd (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:17.33Event 104 (32)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:14.10Event 106 (21)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:44.70Event 152 (32)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.70Event 154 (20)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.70Event 205 (23)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:56.50Event 251 (13)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.20Event 352 (34)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.90Event 354 (20)

King Ching Eunas Lo (12)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.80Event 204 (28)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.50Event 355 (43)

Lara Challinor (10)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.40Event 453 (11)

Las Al-Dabak (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.10Event 354 (128)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:08.60Event 553 (57)

Lilly-Rose Unwin (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.30Event 302 (86)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:32.80Event 351 (30)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.45Event 401 (36)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:37.74Event 506 (39)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:30.80Event 552 (23)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.69Event 554 (28)

Luca White (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:54.90Event 106 (33)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:28.03Event 152 (68)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:07.30Event 203 (68)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.60Event 303 (73)

Mason Grady (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:09.70Event 301 (32)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.50Event 303 (78)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.95Event 305 (81)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.40Event 352 (109)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:41.10Event 356 (24)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:01.54Event 404 (45)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:25.46Event 406 (47)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.48Event 454 (35)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.20Event 501 (51)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.10Event 503 (19)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.70Event 505 (29)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.40Event 551 (22)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:16.60Event 553 (20)

Max Dronsfield (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:09.41Event 104 (50)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:47.00Event 106 (45)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.11Event 154 (47)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:16.80Event 201 (34)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.40Event 203 (43)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:33.70Event 205 (56)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.50Event 253 (54)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:31.66Event 255 (21)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.40Event 305 (40)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.10Event 352 (42)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.70Event 354 (46)
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Megan Ormiston (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 30.70Event 353 (133)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.31Event 355 (88)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:05.80Event 403 (44)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:22.70Event 552 (49)

Melissa Lynch (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:32.40Event 153 (6)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:20.30Event 202 (2)

Mir Al-Dabak (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.80Event 352 (136)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 53.90Event 454 (65)

Oliver He (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:04.30Event 102 (39)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:36.60Event 106 (2)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:47.50Event 152 (25)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.50Event 154 (6)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:19.50Event 203 (9)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:52.80Event 205 (14)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:26.10Event 253 (36)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:15.80Event 255 (3)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 36.30Event 303 (25)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.70Event 305 (2)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.50Event 352 (23)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.80Event 354 (21)

Oliver Tang (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:42.80Event 106 (49)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.90Event 152 (44)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 57.86Event 154 (62)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:12.48Event 201 (44)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.00Event 203 (64)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:47.30Event 301 (16)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.04Event 303 (66)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.00Event 352 (95)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.30Event 354 (54)

Peiqi Wu (09)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.00Event 403 (43)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.90Event 554 (39)

Phoebe Dyer (11)S9/SB9/SM9

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 36.98Event 302 (1)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 3:22.40Event 405 (3)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:42.03Event 453 (3)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:23.20Event 554 (1)

Ruby Lloyd (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.20Event 304 (69)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:32.80Event 405 (30)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.20Event 453 (14)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.80Event 502 (26)
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Ruby Sims (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.30Event 302 (101)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.90Event 304 (80)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.28Event 355 (97)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.29Event 504 (44)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 59.60Event 554 (47)

Sophie Gregory (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:27.60Event 153 (25)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:09.30Event 202 (29)

Stockport Mo A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (6)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (3)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (4)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (7)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (11)
Open/Male 17 /Over 800m Free TeamEvent 386 (5)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (2)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (4)

Stockport Mo B (TE)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (8)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (8)

Suet Yau Chloe Keung (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:33.80Event 101 (7)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.70Event 103 (24)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:12.10Event 202 (23)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.60Event 254 (25)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.10Event 302 (47)

Tatiana Sullivan (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.10Event 105 (55)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:18.21Event 153 (70)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:52.45Event 202 (68)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.53Event 304 (97)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.20Event 353 (62)

Thomas O'Brien (08)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:25.30Event 402 (51)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:07.25Event 553 (60)

Wei Ann Ho (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.40Event 101 (40)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.70Event 105 (47)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.90Event 204 (44)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.07Event 254 (27)

William O'Brien (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.96Event 354 (96)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:33.92Event 402 (38)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.97Event 553 (38)

Zachary Armitage (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.00Event 305 (56)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.10Event 352 (59)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.20Event 354 (69)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:50.50Event 402 (6)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.60Event 404 (5)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:27.90Event 555 (6)
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Zachary Edge (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:01.00Event 106 (30)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.40Event 154 (33)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.62Event 201 (21)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.60Event 303 (46)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.90Event 305 (25)

Stretford
Alfie Golden (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:26.20Event 104 (3)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:56.40Event 152 (11)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.60Event 154 (5)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:53.20Event 205 (13)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.90Event 305 (20)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.56Event 352 (22)

Alice Sherlock (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.10Event 153 (43)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:00.90Event 202 (52)

Christian Vasiljeva (15)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:55.10Event 152 (13)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.44Event 303 (6)

Dominic Pokam (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.83Event 354 (99)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:14.87Event 553 (27)

Ella Rushforth (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:13.90Event 206 (20)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.23Event 302 (28)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.93Event 355 (24)

Frederick Sherlock (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.34Event 354 (91)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:41.70Event 402 (28)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:13.98Event 553 (30)

Isabella Holmes (08)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.97Event 355 (72)

Ivan Limbert (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.70Event 303 (71)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.19Event 305 (77)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.39Event 352 (111)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:04.14Event 404 (22)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.21Event 454 (36)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.69Event 501 (29)

Jack Kennedy (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:07.80Event 104 (56)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:29.73Event 152 (66)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.66Event 203 (60)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:33.10Event 205 (59)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:19.95Event 253 (62)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.59Event 305 (46)
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James Wilson (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.64Event 305 (72)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.50Event 352 (76)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.58Event 404 (8)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:35.20Event 406 (19)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.90Event 452 (3)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.90Event 454 (22)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.40Event 501 (31)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.70Event 505 (13)

Jimmy Feng (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:06.60Event 102 (35)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.80Event 104 (27)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:11.30Event 106 (25)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.30Event 154 (38)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:25.80Event 201 (18)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.70Event 205 (26)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:24.70Event 253 (40)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.40Event 305 (41)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.50Event 352 (54)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.68Event 354 (36)

Lhouraii Owens-McAloon (10)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:42.87Event 401 (1)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:23.70Event 403 (3)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 3:11.00Event 405 (4)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:44.12Event 453 (2)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 5:57.61Event 506 (3)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:13.62Event 554 (4)

Nazar Pidlutskyi (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.44Event 152 (46)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.27Event 154 (44)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.20Event 201 (30)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.90Event 203 (57)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.90Event 303 (57)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.60Event 352 (49)

Pearl O'Brien (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.45Event 304 (98)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:18.50Event 453 (43)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:49.70Event 502 (35)

Stretford A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free Team 8:46.00Event 336 (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free Team 4:00.00Event 358 (20)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Tea 4:25.00Event 388 (23)

Thomas Hall (09)S10/SB9/SM10

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.70Event 352 (9)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 5:15.20Event 406 (2)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:10.40Event 454 (3)

Tomos Newell (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.71Event 354 (60)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:30.10Event 555 (4)

Swinton
Joshua Walker (06)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 25.88Event 305 (105)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.24Event 352 (139)
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Trafford Met
Alfie Southworth (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.61Event 354 (3)

Andrew Wu (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:40.80Event 102 (64)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:00.50Event 154 (56)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:28.50Event 205 (67)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:13.43Event 253 (71)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.80Event 305 (45)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.50Event 352 (52)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.40Event 354 (89)

Cheuk Hei Li (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:06.10Event 104 (58)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 59.00Event 154 (59)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:32.50Event 205 (60)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.80Event 303 (69)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.20Event 305 (68)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.90Event 352 (98)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.40Event 354 (88)

Dominika Frackowiak (08)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.00Event 453 (31)

Eleanor Armstrong (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.47Event 304 (103)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.20Event 405 (40)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:14.50Event 453 (57)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:43.40Event 502 (47)

Elliott Hughes (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.70Event 303 (112)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.52Event 305 (101)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.50Event 352 (125)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 58.30Event 404 (61)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:11.00Event 452 (49)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.95Event 454 (57)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 59.30Event 503 (63)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:13.80Event 505 (64)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:52.00Event 555 (56)

Elodie Galvin (09)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.60Event 554 (30)

Etan Lo (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.50Event 152 (56)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.80Event 154 (42)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.90Event 203 (55)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.80Event 303 (70)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.70Event 352 (47)

Evie Kilgariff (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.40Event 353 (53)

Evie Webster (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:20.20Event 101 (46)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.40Event 105 (64)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:37.30Event 155 (36)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:13.30Event 204 (37)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.35Event 254 (44)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:16.80Event 306 (19)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.90Event 355 (35)

Accepted Entries

SENW Summer Regionals 2026

Accepted Entries - Page 70 of 94Powered by SwimTools Desktop (www.swimtools.uk)

Report generated - Thu 19  March 2026 08:31 am



Faye Gibbison (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.80Event 103 (36)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.90Event 302 (48)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.80Event 353 (78)

Florence Magher (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:19.20Event 401 (9)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:57.70Event 506 (4)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:04.47Event 554 (7)

Harry Shea (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:17.30Event 104 (33)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:17.90Event 203 (18)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:56.10Event 251 (14)

Huey Laverack (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:07.70Event 102 (33)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.61Event 154 (37)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.80Event 205 (38)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:24.10Event 253 (41)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.00Event 305 (24)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.06Event 352 (43)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.18Event 354 (32)

Isabella Hill (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:27.80Event 101 (20)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:15.30Event 103 (30)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:50.40Event 105 (15)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.30Event 204 (17)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:14.80Event 206 (18)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.90Event 252 (33)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:07.30Event 254 (21)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.90Event 302 (36)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.10Event 353 (70)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.20Event 355 (33)

Jake Webster (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:42.10Event 152 (34)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:15.50Event 203 (31)

James Rollaston (03)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.80Event 352 (118)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.90Event 354 (123)

Letian Wu (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:58.80Event 306 (40)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:26.20Event 405 (57)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:27.80Event 451 (26)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.10Event 504 (51)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.00Event 506 (45)

Lina Khider (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.20Event 304 (49)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:41.40Event 451 (1)
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.70Event 453 (9)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:01.40Event 502 (6)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:12.30Event 504 (4)

Accepted Entries

SENW Summer Regionals 2026

Accepted Entries - Page 71 of 94Powered by SwimTools Desktop (www.swimtools.uk)

Report generated - Thu 19  March 2026 08:31 am



Mahla Sohi (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:31.50Event 153 (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.70Event 304 (4)

Michael Pudjianto (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:46.70Event 102 (61)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:16.20Event 253 (69)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 34.20Event 354 (83)

Oliver Brittle (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:13.20Event 102 (25)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:23.77Event 253 (42)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.66Event 354 (30)

Phoebe Carroll (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.30Event 353 (115)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.62Event 355 (82)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.60Event 403 (24)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:37.10Event 405 (15)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:09.61Event 504 (21)

Robert Watson (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.80Event 352 (102)

Samuel Fletcher (12)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.20Event 203 (45)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:20.60Event 253 (60)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 33.50Event 303 (49)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.70Event 354 (62)

Samuel Lee (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.70Event 352 (104)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.03Event 354 (118)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:37.60Event 402 (35)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.50Event 454 (34)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.40Event 553 (42)

Trafford Met A (TE)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (12)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (9)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (11)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (12)

Tristan Carrasco Ruiz (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:59.60Event 102 (48)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:30.90Event 205 (64)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:16.30Event 253 (68)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:21.30Event 255 (33)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.50Event 354 (51)

Yuet Tung Yam (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.70Event 302 (40)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.20Event 353 (43)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.50Event 355 (28)

Zoey Rogers (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.95Event 302 (102)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.33Event 355 (96)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:15.37Event 401 (25)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.60Event 405 (52)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.61Event 504 (47)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 58.40Event 554 (54)

Accepted Entries

SENW Summer Regionals 2026

Accepted Entries - Page 72 of 94Powered by SwimTools Desktop (www.swimtools.uk)

Report generated - Thu 19  March 2026 08:31 am



Tyldesley
Mitchell Leek (08)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.10Event 452 (28)

Ulverston
Adam Jones (05)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.38Event 404 (29)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:21.40Event 452 (23)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.00Event 503 (32)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:13.50Event 555 (22)

Ashton Wood (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.40Event 304 (61)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.20Event 453 (12)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:03.50Event 502 (1)

Chloe Cowsill (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.00Event 353 (125)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.80Event 355 (77)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.00Event 401 (16)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.20Event 403 (20)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:33.00Event 405 (29)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.40Event 504 (13)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:30.00Event 552 (25)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.20Event 554 (17)

Fergus Bell (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 28.00Event 303 (110)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.70Event 305 (97)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 58.30Event 404 (62)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:10.90Event 452 (50)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 59.30Event 503 (64)

Isabelle Tyson (13)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:42.90Event 252 (24)

Jamie-Leigh Tyson (06)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.80Event 302 (97)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 31.10Event 353 (130)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:07.00Event 403 (39)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.10Event 504 (37)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:25.70Event 552 (45)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.30Event 554 (44)

Kayden Smith (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:56.80Event 102 (55)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:35.80Event 205 (48)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.00Event 253 (57)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.80Event 305 (32)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.10Event 352 (41)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.70Event 354 (48)

Lilly Broadfoot (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.30Event 302 (87)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.80Event 304 (81)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.40Event 355 (86)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:35.70Event 405 (24)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:21.60Event 453 (25)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:09.90Event 504 (20)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:02.90Event 554 (18)
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Matthew Foley (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 24.80Event 352 (135)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.70Event 354 (101)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.70Event 404 (37)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.00Event 454 (50)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.30Event 503 (42)

Noah Woodyatt (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 35.60Event 354 (63)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:50.80Event 402 (5)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:30.70Event 505 (7)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:17.80Event 553 (10)

Olly Swarbrick (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:14.10Event 102 (23)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:19.60Event 104 (22)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:41.00Event 152 (37)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.70Event 154 (27)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:26.10Event 201 (16)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.10Event 203 (27)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.40Event 205 (25)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:29.60Event 253 (23)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:56.60Event 255 (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 34.90Event 303 (39)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.10Event 305 (23)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.10Event 352 (35)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 39.00Event 354 (27)

Peter Dowling (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:35.60Event 106 (3)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 11:29.60Event 301 (1)

Rose Yearnshire (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.90Event 304 (77)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:23.20Event 453 (15)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:01.10Event 502 (9)

Scarlett Robinson (08)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.50Event 302 (82)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.67Event 304 (95)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.00Event 353 (124)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.50Event 355 (84)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:29.20Event 405 (49)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:18.50Event 453 (44)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.20Event 554 (35)

Ulverston A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (5)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (2)

Warrington
Francesca Horrobin (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.32Event 304 (63)

Warrington W
Alba Vazzana (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.60Event 101 (39)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:44.90Event 105 (36)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:47.20Event 155 (24)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:11.90Event 202 (24)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:53.20Event 206 (52)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.90Event 254 (22)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:12.30Event 306 (22)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:09.60Event 351 (10)
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Alex Murray (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:49.00Event 106 (43)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:17.50Event 201 (32)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.10Event 205 (45)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:34.71Event 251 (27)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:27.18Event 255 (26)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:44.60Event 301 (17)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:16.66Event 356 (12)

Allanah Donlan (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:07.82Event 306 (38)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:46.30Event 351 (24)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.82Event 401 (28)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.80Event 405 (51)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:22.56Event 451 (31)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:16.50Event 455 (27)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:54.61Event 502 (27)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.80Event 504 (38)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:39.20Event 506 (36)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:30.30Event 552 (24)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:02.40Event 554 (21)

Andrew Clavis (07)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:28.90Event 301 (44)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:17.64Event 356 (39)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:23.55Event 402 (52)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:06.93Event 406 (64)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:09.45Event 505 (71)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:09.44Event 551 (38)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:32.08Event 555 (63)

Anujin Unur (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.07Event 101 (54)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:36.30Event 105 (66)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:22.60Event 153 (56)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:29.40Event 155 (42)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:47.40Event 206 (58)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.90Event 252 (42)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.70Event 254 (40)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:46.40Event 306 (28)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:50.40Event 351 (21)

Billy Donlan (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:16.40Event 106 (18)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 20:26.40Event 356 (3)

Chloe Jones (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:28.98Event 105 (71)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:10.05Event 155 (47)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:55.00Event 202 (64)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.80Event 204 (48)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.50Event 254 (41)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:36.92Event 351 (29)

Edward McDonald (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:10.40Event 301 (31)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:23.10Event 356 (29)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:41.70Event 402 (29)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.90Event 406 (26)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.20Event 501 (9)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.90Event 505 (10)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:10.40Event 555 (32)
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Emily Hall (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.91Event 302 (94)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.95Event 401 (40)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.20Event 403 (42)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:24.60Event 451 (29)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.14Event 504 (35)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.46Event 554 (41)

Emily Tabern (10)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:07.10Event 455 (38)

Emmie Connors (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:38.60Event 151 (40)
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:23.40Event 153 (53)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:38.80Event 155 (33)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:00.50Event 202 (53)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:08.10Event 204 (56)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 38.50Event 304 (42)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:42.90Event 306 (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.50Event 353 (51)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.19Event 355 (69)

Erin James (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:56.90Event 105 (1)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:09.03Event 151 (6)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:19.10Event 155 (4)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:19.00Event 202 (8)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:20.00Event 204 (12)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:31.70Event 206 (4)

Ethan Craven (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:06.30Event 102 (37)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:35.50Event 106 (52)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:14.41Event 201 (41)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:31.57Event 205 (62)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:37.10Event 251 (26)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:10.88Event 255 (37)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:26.50Event 301 (21)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:26.30Event 356 (27)

Florence Simcock (10)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:39.10Event 451 (3)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:35.50Event 552 (6)

Iris Hurst (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:36.09Event 306 (47)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:08.60Event 351 (44)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:06.30Event 401 (49)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.77Event 403 (33)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:23.48Event 405 (60)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.19Event 451 (36)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:07.60Event 455 (37)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.80Event 504 (53)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:23.42Event 506 (56)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:21.30Event 552 (50)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.45Event 554 (42)
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Isla Perry (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.70Event 101 (47)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.10Event 105 (65)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:30.89Event 151 (47)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:26.69Event 155 (43)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.50Event 204 (51)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:51.31Event 206 (54)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.80Event 252 (44)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.30Event 254 (35)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:58.70Event 306 (26)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:01.31Event 351 (13)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.12Event 355 (34)

Jessica Jones (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:06.80Event 351 (45)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:27.10Event 405 (56)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:04.10Event 455 (39)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:29.70Event 506 (51)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.70Event 552 (52)

Leo Craven (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:54.58Event 102 (56)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:23.11Event 106 (54)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:08.04Event 201 (45)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:25.50Event 205 (71)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:29.10Event 251 (32)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 4:58.40Event 255 (39)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:50.90Event 301 (38)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:31.60Event 356 (36)

Lily-Mae Wightman (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:34.40Event 101 (3)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:55.20Event 105 (6)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:02.30Event 151 (8)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:13.60Event 155 (5)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:17.50Event 206 (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 20:51.00Event 306 (1)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 11:07.80Event 351 (3)

Logan Dearden (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:32.80Event 106 (8)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:50.00Event 152 (20)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:35.90Event 201 (2)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:59.00Event 205 (1)

Luke Brussels (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.80Event 305 (84)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:00.00Event 404 (52)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:19.10Event 452 (31)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.10Event 503 (44)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:10.30Event 551 (36)

Maya Karwa (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:34.79Event 151 (43)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:23.20Event 155 (45)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:55.40Event 202 (63)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:49.60Event 206 (56)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.20Event 252 (51)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.80Event 254 (37)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.90Event 302 (49)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:28.80Event 306 (33)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:48.70Event 351 (23)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.80Event 353 (45)
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Natalie Koleva (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:10.89Event 306 (37)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:41.40Event 351 (26)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:18.38Event 401 (10)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:35.94Event 405 (22)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:25.80Event 455 (16)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:45.30Event 506 (26)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:35.00Event 552 (9)

Oliwier Zajac (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:42.40Event 406 (10)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.10Event 452 (9)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:24.60Event 555 (10)

Ralph De Glopper (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:21.70Event 104 (17)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:35.40Event 106 (4)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:35.70Event 201 (3)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:55.50Event 205 (7)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.80Event 305 (13)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 33.00Event 352 (3)

Sophia Wycherley (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.70Event 153 (39)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:02.90Event 202 (47)

Wigan BEST
Alfie Owen (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.10Event 303 (118)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.54Event 305 (100)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.30Event 354 (112)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:31.10Event 402 (43)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 58.51Event 404 (59)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:07.80Event 452 (52)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 59.10Event 503 (65)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:11.00Event 505 (69)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:11.09Event 551 (35)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:39.50Event 555 (60)

Alice Holt (09)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.10Event 405 (41)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:18.90Event 453 (41)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:44.80Event 502 (45)

Alice Lomas (12)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.58Event 355 (42)

Alivia Cutter (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.80Event 101 (36)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:50.56Event 151 (22)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:40.49Event 155 (31)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:54.53Event 206 (50)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:41.80Event 306 (13)
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Amber Forkgen (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.80Event 101 (52)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:10.70Event 103 (53)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:30.60Event 252 (63)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:02.65Event 254 (52)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.60Event 302 (81)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.64Event 353 (111)

Amelia Latham (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.29Event 103 (42)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:38.20Event 252 (41)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.12Event 302 (31)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.10Event 353 (68)

Anna Healey (06)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.32Event 302 (100)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 33.00Event 304 (111)

Annabelle Monks (13)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.50Event 304 (15)

Caleb Gowenlock (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.40Event 303 (100)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.86Event 305 (69)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.14Event 352 (115)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.40Event 454 (28)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.00Event 503 (45)

Camilla Holland (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.30Event 353 (97)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.65Event 355 (81)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.80Event 403 (32)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.90Event 405 (36)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:26.70Event 451 (27)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.57Event 504 (48)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.12Event 552 (41)

Charlotte Hughes (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.56Event 353 (87)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:11.34Event 504 (10)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:36.80Event 552 (1)

Cole Hood (10)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:01.32Event 404 (46)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:14.10Event 452 (42)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 57.20Event 454 (37)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:04.90Event 501 (38)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:02.69Event 503 (52)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:16.78Event 551 (27)

Daisy Mather (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.70Event 153 (18)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:08.50Event 202 (32)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 40.00Event 304 (19)
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Daniel Barton (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:59.08Event 301 (37)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:13.70Event 452 (44)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.95Event 503 (53)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:22.73Event 551 (17)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:55.55Event 555 (52)

Ellen Jones (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.07Event 304 (92)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:19.15Event 453 (40)

Emilia Armstrong (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.70Event 101 (37)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:40.40Event 105 (48)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:43.30Event 151 (32)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:44.08Event 155 (28)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:05.10Event 202 (43)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:11.75Event 204 (45)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:04.70Event 206 (34)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.60Event 254 (30)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.76Event 302 (52)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.41Event 304 (27)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.46Event 355 (46)

Erin Meacham (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.75Event 103 (6)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:22.12Event 204 (7)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:52.90Event 252 (7)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 37.70Event 353 (14)

Erin Morris (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:24.27Event 101 (27)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:42.50Event 105 (39)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:13.80Event 204 (34)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:33.10Event 252 (60)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.77Event 254 (29)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.54Event 302 (58)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.70Event 353 (82)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.75Event 355 (55)

Esme Cunliffe (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.78Event 101 (31)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:41.79Event 105 (40)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:22.77Event 153 (55)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:49.59Event 155 (19)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:59.41Event 202 (55)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:39.00Event 252 (38)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:54.80Event 306 (9)

Eve Horton (06)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.90Event 451 (34)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:03.10Event 455 (40)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.35Event 504 (49)

Evie Cutter (09)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:07.89Event 401 (46)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:15.73Event 453 (53)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.60Event 504 (55)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 59.21Event 554 (49)
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Ewan Galloway (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:20.80Event 102 (14)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:20.94Event 104 (19)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:42.10Event 152 (35)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.40Event 203 (24)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:51.50Event 205 (17)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:05.50Event 251 (4)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:07.02Event 255 (5)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.35Event 303 (37)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 36.11Event 305 (8)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.32Event 352 (25)

Frankie Davies (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:31.32Event 101 (11)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:20.70Event 103 (8)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:19.12Event 206 (11)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:08.82Event 254 (17)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.24Event 302 (27)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.35Event 355 (11)

Grace Walls (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:29.10Event 101 (16)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.00Event 103 (19)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:46.00Event 105 (32)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:55.50Event 151 (16)
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.70Event 153 (20)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:14.50Event 202 (17)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:06.00Event 206 (33)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:44.40Event 252 (22)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.20Event 254 (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 20:37.48Event 306 (3)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 10:48.90Event 351 (4)

Hannah Lee (08)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:30.90Event 552 (22)

Hollie Vaal (15)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 38.21Event 353 (5)

Isabelle Ashurst (11)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:01.92Event 502 (4)

Isabelle Prescott (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.67Event 304 (84)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:20.20Event 453 (37)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:58.90Event 502 (14)

Isla Liptrot (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:15.30Event 101 (58)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:07.70Event 103 (59)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:36.60Event 151 (41)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.21Event 204 (52)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:41.60Event 206 (60)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:18.90Event 252 (67)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:37.36Event 351 (28)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.10Event 353 (120)

Isobel Liptrot (08)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 28.90Event 353 (135)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.60Event 403 (49)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:12.60Event 552 (58)
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Jack Pritchard (07)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.51Event 352 (124)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:09.30Event 406 (61)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 54.34Event 454 (61)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:56.18Event 501 (65)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:18.00Event 505 (59)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:43.42Event 555 (59)

James Rose-Coulthard (11)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.40Event 501 (19)

James Vaughan (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 27.83Event 305 (83)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:37.10Event 402 (36)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.00Event 404 (15)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:12.50Event 452 (46)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:03.27Event 503 (50)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:18.30Event 505 (56)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:58.00Event 555 (48)

Jorja Howard (10)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.60Event 403 (35)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:29.00Event 552 (29)

Joshua Hayes (08)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 27.70Event 303 (113)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 26.70Event 305 (98)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.90Event 354 (122)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 59.80Event 404 (53)

Julia Costa Tuesta (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.60Event 355 (59)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:04.22Event 554 (9)

Kc Grimshaw (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:14.08Event 356 (31)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:24.90Event 406 (48)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:16.40Event 452 (38)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.22Event 503 (31)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:02.96Event 555 (41)

Keira Johnson (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:48.60Event 306 (44)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:17.30Event 351 (39)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:09.40Event 401 (42)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.50Event 405 (54)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:14.11Event 455 (31)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:53.01Event 502 (32)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:31.20Event 506 (49)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.55Event 554 (40)

Layla Dolan (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:31.90Event 306 (31)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:36.81Event 455 (3)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 3:02.50Event 502 (3)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:52.07Event 506 (15)

Leo Ashcroft (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:05.63Event 104 (60)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:01.94Event 154 (50)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.10Event 203 (63)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:26.74Event 251 (33)
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Leona Marie Morrison (15)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:33.29Event 153 (4)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:19.70Event 202 (4)

Lexie Gordon (14)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:33.42Event 153 (3)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.17Event 304 (11)

Libby Woods (09)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:31.30Event 451 (18)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.35Event 504 (31)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:31.50Event 552 (20)

Lily McGuiness (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:51.60Event 151 (21)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:49.66Event 155 (18)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:05.60Event 202 (40)

Luca Turban (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:25.10Event 102 (9)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:35.00Event 253 (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 42.30Event 354 (15)

Lucy Twist (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.70Event 101 (32)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:44.90Event 151 (30)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:13.66Event 204 (36)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:38.70Event 252 (39)

Maddison Davies (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:14.50Event 103 (31)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:41.53Event 105 (43)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.50Event 252 (45)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.30Event 353 (58)

Maisie Lloyd (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:53.66Event 351 (20)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.30Event 401 (20)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.29Event 403 (29)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:49.60Event 506 (19)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.47Event 552 (39)

Markus Symonds (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 25.48Event 352 (126)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.00Event 454 (49)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:04.41Event 501 (42)

Matthew Sawers (09)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 8:32.97Event 301 (41)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 16:18.40Event 356 (38)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:09.99Event 406 (60)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 1:59.30Event 501 (60)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:54.60Event 555 (53)

Nathan Healey (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 31.15Event 354 (127)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.13Event 553 (46)
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Noah Grace (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 32.88Event 354 (98)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:49.70Event 402 (8)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:14.64Event 553 (29)

Oliver Abson (12)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:47.40Event 251 (16)

Olivia Hood (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:14.40Event 206 (19)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:44.70Event 252 (21)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.47Event 302 (23)

Olivia Knox (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:25.60Event 351 (36)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.90Event 403 (14)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:31.40Event 405 (39)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:17.00Event 455 (25)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.10Event 504 (17)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:32.77Event 506 (47)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.00Event 552 (42)

Phoebe Hindle (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.33Event 302 (85)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.30Event 353 (98)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.49Event 355 (62)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.80Event 401 (17)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:36.69Event 405 (17)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:31.50Event 552 (21)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:02.72Event 554 (19)

Poppy Johnson (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:18.40Event 101 (53)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.20Event 103 (43)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:56.10Event 206 (47)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:32.80Event 252 (61)

Rossa Tempesta (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:28.47Event 153 (21)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:10.60Event 202 (26)

Rowan Tosh (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:13.58Event 102 (24)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:22.58Event 104 (14)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:54.80Event 152 (15)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:11.70Event 154 (2)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.13Event 203 (5)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:54.26Event 205 (9)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:31.30Event 253 (19)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.01Event 303 (10)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.90Event 305 (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.67Event 352 (10)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 42.58Event 354 (14)

Ruby Sheehan (07)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:24.60Event 451 (30)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:12.30Event 455 (35)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.63Event 504 (40)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.80Event 506 (42)

Sophie Willitts (10)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:38.69Event 451 (4)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:34.81Event 455 (8)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.08Event 504 (19)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:53.70Event 506 (13)
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Story Smith (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.27Event 302 (65)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.40Event 401 (12)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:38.30Event 405 (11)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:53.90Event 506 (11)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.70Event 554 (10)

Theo Mills (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:40.20Event 152 (40)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:14.10Event 203 (33)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 34.44Event 303 (42)

Wigan BEST A (TE)

Session 05
Female 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 335 (3)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (8)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (8)

Session 06
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (18)
Open/Male 17 /Over 800m Free TeamEvent 386 (3)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (6)

Will Nicholls (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:07.30Event 104 (57)
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 4:29.28Event 106 (53)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:24.34Event 152 (72)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 58.41Event 154 (60)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle 2:06.78Event 201 (46)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:06.60Event 203 (69)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 31.30Event 303 (84)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.65Event 305 (64)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.00Event 352 (92)

Zak Ryder (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 2:57.60Event 102 (53)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:45.40Event 205 (27)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:22.20Event 253 (47)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.64Event 354 (49)

Wilmslow
Amelia Matthews (14)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:15.90Event 151 (3)

Edward Keys (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:17.90Event 102 (18)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:32.40Event 253 (17)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 41.74Event 354 (17)

Flynn Murphy (10)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:32.80Event 551 (3)

Thomas Ford (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 400m Freestyle 5:32.30Event 106 (10)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 3:13.10Event 251 (2)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 6:24.80Event 255 (1)

Winsford
Aaron Buso (13)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:46.00Event 152 (30)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:16.40Event 203 (26)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 303 (33)

Abel Buso (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:40.00Event 406 (12)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:00.10Event 454 (13)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.10Event 501 (11)
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Alfie Butterworth (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:01.40Event 102 (43)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.50Event 205 (37)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:45.10Event 255 (16)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.60Event 354 (38)

Alfie White (15)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:16.60Event 102 (19)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:30.70Event 253 (20)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 42.70Event 354 (12)

Arlo Kornecki (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.60Event 354 (5)

Aston Broomhall (12)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:20.80Event 253 (58)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 36.70Event 354 (47)

Ava-Rose Lunt (12)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:49.90Event 151 (23)

Charlotte Ainscough (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:45.69Event 306 (29)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.20Event 401 (14)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:34.20Event 451 (12)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.40Event 504 (12)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:46.60Event 506 (22)

Ciaran Turner (09)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:10.50Event 555 (31)

Daisy Holt (13)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:27.00Event 153 (28)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:17.70Event 204 (18)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 39.50Event 304 (25)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 34.30Event 355 (15)

Edward Smalley (09)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:27.20Event 406 (43)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:15.50Event 452 (41)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:05.40Event 501 (37)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:01.50Event 503 (56)

Eleanor Ma (06)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.25Event 353 (118)

Emily Lines (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.00Event 304 (93)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:32.40Event 405 (32)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:16.20Event 453 (51)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:26.30Event 455 (15)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:41.90Event 502 (48)

Erin Ross (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.50Event 355 (60)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:11.00Event 504 (11)
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Eris Coxon (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.40Event 101 (34)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:12.60Event 103 (48)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:38.80Event 105 (57)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:36.00Event 155 (38)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:56.22Event 206 (46)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:35.60Event 252 (53)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:05.50Event 254 (33)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.60Event 302 (41)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:15.90Event 306 (20)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.80Event 353 (79)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.40Event 355 (29)

Gabriel Holt (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.40Event 352 (81)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 59.10Event 454 (20)

Giorgio Oxby (05)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:11.95Event 404 (1)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.00Event 454 (4)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:17.40Event 501 (1)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:37.00Event 505 (2)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:15.00Event 553 (26)

Gus Fraser (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:17.00Event 301 (27)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.04Event 305 (79)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.90Event 352 (99)
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:47.60Event 356 (23)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.92Event 404 (32)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:30.80Event 406 (34)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.10Event 454 (30)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.30Event 501 (20)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:21.45Event 505 (47)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:16.67Event 551 (28)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:04.30Event 555 (39)

Hannah Keegan (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:14.09Event 401 (30)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:42.49Event 506 (30)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.40Event 554 (13)

Hannah Laverty (13)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:14.80Event 206 (17)

Harry Jones (10)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.00Event 352 (93)

Hattie Lawson (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:19.55Event 101 (50)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:37.50Event 105 (63)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:31.46Event 151 (45)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:08.80Event 204 (54)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:03.60Event 254 (48)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.50Event 304 (60)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.10Event 355 (50)
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Henrietta Chick (09)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.10Event 355 (101)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.80Event 403 (31)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:26.00Event 405 (58)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:22.40Event 451 (33)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:15.60Event 455 (28)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.84Event 504 (62)

Isaac Kimber (13)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:14.60Event 102 (21)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:40.50Event 152 (39)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:15.80Event 203 (29)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:47.90Event 205 (22)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.50Event 303 (36)

Isla Anderson (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:45.00Event 105 (35)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:58.10Event 151 (13)
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:25.90Event 153 (37)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:05.50Event 202 (41)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.10Event 204 (32)

Isla Clifford (15)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:30.40Event 153 (16)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:09.80Event 202 (27)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:18.60Event 204 (15)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.60Event 304 (8)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.70Event 355 (4)

Ivy Fraser (14)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:19.30Event 202 (5)

Jack Wynne (14)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:21.60Event 203 (3)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 38.70Event 303 (3)

Jefferson Jones (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.20Event 354 (94)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:40.30Event 402 (32)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Breaststrok 1:10.90Event 553 (39)

Jessica Barnett (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:22.10Event 101 (35)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:39.90Event 105 (51)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:37.00Event 252 (48)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 19:49.70Event 306 (10)

Jessica Goldsmith (10)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:54.40Event 506 (10)

Lily Owen (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.40Event 355 (65)

Logan Buckley Robinson (12)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:36.20Event 152 (47)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:11.40Event 203 (51)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.95Event 303 (56)

Lois Inch (07)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 36.60Event 304 (86)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:18.48Event 453 (45)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:45.26Event 502 (44)
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Luke Stefan Nevin Suar (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.01Event 404 (41)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:20.86Event 406 (53)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:22.60Event 452 (20)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 56.86Event 454 (41)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:03.52Event 501 (48)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.90Event 503 (40)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:20.08Event 551 (23)

Maisie Jones (14)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:11.50Event 151 (5)
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:32.20Event 153 (8)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:17.50Event 202 (11)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:23.10Event 204 (5)

Molly Brennan (07)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 31.30Event 353 (128)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.50Event 403 (41)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:35.90Event 455 (5)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.30Event 552 (40)

Oliver Powell (14)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 43.50Event 354 (7)

Ruby Stonier (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:21.30Event 101 (41)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:21.00Event 153 (62)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 2:56.45Event 202 (60)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:06.50Event 254 (26)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 30.40Event 302 (45)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.10Event 304 (73)

Siena Oxby (07)S14/SB14/SM14

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 35.96Event 304 (94)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.00Event 403 (22)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:35.20Event 405 (25)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:20.24Event 453 (36)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:13.01Event 504 (3)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:03.40Event 554 (12)

Sophie Grindley (05)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 32.00Event 353 (122)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.70Event 355 (80)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:31.38Event 451 (17)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:07.30Event 504 (42)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:28.90Event 552 (31)

Winsford A (TE)

Session 05
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Free TeamEvent 307 (1)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Free TeamEvent 308 (3)
Female 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 335 (6)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (7)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 337 (1)
Open/Male 17 /Over 400m Medley TeamEvent 338 (5)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (4)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (6)
Female 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free TeamEvent 385 (2)
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeamEvent 387 (3)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley TeaEvent 388 (10)

Winsford B (TE)

Session 05
Female 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 335 (5)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 336 (5)

Session 06
Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 357 (1)
Open/Male 14/16 Yrs 400m Free TeamEvent 358 (10)
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Wirral Metro
Abbie Roscoe (09)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 16:36.81Event 306 (48)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 8:45.87Event 351 (47)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:18.45Event 405 (65)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:12.39Event 451 (37)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:47.07Event 455 (44)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:03.90Event 504 (60)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:16.20Event 506 (58)

Anna Fearon (14)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:31.10Event 101 (12)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:19.50Event 103 (13)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:54.70Event 105 (7)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:31.10Event 153 (13)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:14.50Event 202 (16)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:32.29Event 206 (3)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:47.30Event 252 (14)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:10.90Event 254 (7)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 32.50Event 302 (5)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 35.60Event 353 (36)

Annabel Preece (13)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:41.70Event 151 (36)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:15.11Event 204 (25)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.90Event 355 (25)

Ava Halliwell (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 29.20Event 302 (68)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:44.40Event 306 (45)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:19.70Event 351 (38)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:12.70Event 401 (35)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:35.80Event 451 (10)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:09.50Event 504 (22)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.48Event 506 (44)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:27.70Event 552 (33)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.00Event 554 (38)

Ava Lewis (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.60Event 355 (58)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:38.70Event 405 (10)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:31.70Event 451 (15)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:30.00Event 455 (13)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.20Event 504 (15)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:36.60Event 552 (2)

Ben Stephenson (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 800m Freestyle 9:17.90Event 301 (26)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 28.29Event 305 (76)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:02.03Event 404 (40)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 59.30Event 454 (19)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:22.30Event 505 (45)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:15.78Event 551 (30)
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Bethan James (10)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:16.70Event 401 (18)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:32.40Event 405 (33)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:29.20Event 451 (24)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:15.10Event 455 (30)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:09.40Event 504 (24)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:42.40Event 506 (31)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.80Event 552 (37)

Casey Costain (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:33.00Event 356 (8)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:43.10Event 406 (8)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:34.10Event 551 (1)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:26.00Event 555 (8)

Daniel French (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 17:58.10Event 356 (18)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:46.10Event 402 (18)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.80Event 404 (6)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:28.20Event 505 (19)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly 2:24.50Event 551 (12)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:05.70Event 555 (37)

Ellie Jackson (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 31.89Event 355 (52)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:09.40Event 504 (23)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:53.79Event 506 (12)

Emily French (08)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:31.02Event 306 (32)

Francesca Rick (14)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:22.90Event 204 (6)

Harper Aspinall (12)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:13.70Event 101 (60)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke 1:13.30Event 103 (41)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:34.50Event 105 (69)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:30.02Event 151 (48)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:22.40Event 155 (46)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:10.51Event 204 (50)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 4:37.50Event 206 (61)

Session 04
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke 2:34.10Event 252 (58)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle 1:04.20Event 254 (45)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:56.20Event 306 (42)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:25.84Event 351 (35)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 32.78Event 355 (40)

Hermione Coakley-Hines (10)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:49.37Event 351 (22)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 30.90Event 355 (73)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:30.40Event 451 (20)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:08.20Event 504 (33)

Hope Birley-Brown (15)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle 2:34.30Event 101 (4)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 3:07.46Event 151 (7)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:22.10Event 204 (8)

Isabelle Taylor (08)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:17.90Event 306 (35)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:34.90Event 451 (11)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:31.60Event 455 (11)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:56.60Event 502 (21)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:45.60Event 506 (25)
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Lauren Berry (10)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 28.80Event 302 (78)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 17:49.70Event 306 (43)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:24.99Event 351 (37)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.90Event 355 (92)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:11.70Event 401 (38)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:22.48Event 451 (32)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:06.10Event 504 (50)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:34.62Event 506 (43)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle 1:01.70Event 554 (27)

Lily Horton (08)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 34.20Event 304 (106)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.40Event 403 (48)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:22.79Event 405 (61)

Session 08
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:16.10Event 453 (52)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:47.80Event 502 (39)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:20.20Event 552 (55)

Lottie Abbott Beck (11)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 34.20Event 353 (61)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle 2:19.50Event 401 (7)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:12.50Event 403 (7)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:40.00Event 451 (2)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:32.50Event 455 (10)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:10.10Event 504 (18)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:55.20Event 506 (7)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:36.20Event 552 (4)

Mabel Wood (11)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:12.10Event 403 (9)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:51.60Event 506 (16)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:26.70Event 552 (38)

Nate Weston (14)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:37.20Event 253 (1)

Nieve Sillitoe (14)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:27.70Event 206 (8)

Petra Varga (08)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:14.60Event 351 (41)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:19.21Event 405 (64)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 4:50.00Event 455 (42)

Session 09
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle 4:27.50Event 506 (54)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:18.90Event 552 (56)

Seren Johnson (13)

Session 01
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:48.20Event 105 (19)

Session 02
Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly 2:45.10Event 151 (29)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:55.80Event 155 (15)

Session 03
Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly 1:14.30Event 204 (30)
Female 14 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle 5:15.70Event 206 (14)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 33.25Event 355 (32)
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Vivien Wilkinson (11)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 37.80Event 304 (55)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle 18:17.48Event 306 (36)

Session 06
Female 11 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle 9:40.70Event 351 (27)
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 33.20Event 353 (101)

Session 07
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 1:10.40Event 403 (18)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:29.90Event 405 (47)

Session 08
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly 2:31.60Event 451 (16)
Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke 1:19.90Event 453 (38)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:12.90Event 455 (34)

Session 09
Female 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke 2:46.40Event 502 (43)
Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 1:09.20Event 504 (25)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:29.80Event 552 (26)

William Brearton (11)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 1500m Freestyle 18:38.00Event 356 (7)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:36.40Event 406 (16)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:24.30Event 452 (12)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:09.50Event 503 (2)

Wirral Metro A (TE)

Session 05
Female 14/16 Yrs 800m Free TeamEvent 335 (4)

Woodchurch
William Sowden (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 30.70Event 303 (91)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:23.60Event 452 (17)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:06.40Event 503 (26)

Workington
Ben Davidson (14)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Breaststro 3:00.82Event 102 (44)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:19.20Event 104 (25)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:46.80Event 152 (27)
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Freestyle 1:07.19Event 154 (18)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:18.10Event 203 (16)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:42.30Event 205 (34)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 1:21.78Event 253 (52)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:54.40Event 255 (11)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 35.55Event 303 (32)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 35.40Event 305 (16)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 31.90Event 352 (17)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 38.09Event 354 (33)

Charlie Hall (09)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.20Event 354 (95)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Breaststrok 2:41.40Event 402 (30)

Erin Shuttleworth (12)

Session 02
Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke 1:26.10Event 153 (34)

Session 03
Female 14 /Under 200m Breaststroke 3:01.60Event 202 (50)

Imogen McAllister (10)

Session 10
Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke 2:32.10Event 552 (17)

Isla Shuttleworth (14)

Session 05
Female 11 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 41.90Event 304 (2)
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Kaloyan Nedyalkov (12)

Session 01
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly 1:07.83Event 104 (55)

Session 02
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Backstroke 2:30.86Event 152 (64)

Session 03
Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Backstroke 1:09.90Event 203 (56)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM 2:32.00Event 205 (61)

Session 04
Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Butterfly 2:44.60Event 251 (22)
Open/Male 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM 5:23.50Event 255 (29)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 32.20Event 303 (64)
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 29.67Event 305 (63)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 27.94Event 352 (63)
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 37.20Event 354 (41)

Mason Stephenson (11)

Session 10
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM 5:20.30Event 555 (13)

Max McAllister (08)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Breaststroke 33.30Event 354 (92)

Oliver Glaister (11)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:29.10Event 406 (37)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Backstroke 2:22.40Event 452 (21)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 59.40Event 454 (18)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:06.60Event 501 (32)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:08.70Event 503 (7)

Zachary Flitton (10)

Session 05
Open/Male 11 /Over 50m Backstroke 29.80Event 303 (96)

Session 06
Open/Male 11 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 26.40Event 352 (110)

Session 07
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Butterfly 1:05.93Event 404 (12)
Open/Male 15 /Over 400m Freestyle 4:42.82Event 406 (9)

Session 08
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Freestyle 58.00Event 454 (31)

Session 09
Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Freestyle 2:10.20Event 501 (21)
Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke 1:04.80Event 503 (41)
Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM 2:24.20Event 505 (33)
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